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Main turf discount categories

  LANDSCAPE/DRIP/AGRICULTURAL IRRIGATION 
PRODUCTS

Category 21: Turf Multi application

  GOLF PRODUCTS
Category 31/41: Golf Multi application

Category 42: Golf High end products

Category 43: Golf Exceptions

  SERVICES

  NET

  CONSUMER PRODUCTS

  AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS

  SPARE PARTS

 NEW	  AS STOCKS LAST	  AVAILABLE SOON

Category

10/20

Category

30/40

Category

48

Category

49

Category

61

Category

70/80

Category

99
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Rotary nozzles
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1/2” Rotor pop-up sprinklers
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3/4” Rotor pop-up sprinklers
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Electric cables
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Polypro valve box series
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Rain bird valve box series
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Antivandal accessories for hdpe valve box series
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Controllers
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Central control systems
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Spare parts
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Non potable products
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Aerators
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9V WPX controllers

XFCV dripline 
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R-VAN Nozzles 

QF dripline Landscape drip 

 

IQ / TBOS v 3.0 
Central control system 

 

Ag LF 2400 LR 
agricultural sprinklers
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LOW VOLUME IRRIGATION

QF dripline Landscape drip 

 

LOW VOLUME IRRIGATION

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

START-UP COMPONENTS

CONTROL ZONE START-UP KIT

XCZ-075 PRF X10306 DV drip ¾ + ¾ Pressure Regulating RBY Filter (Outlet pressure: 2.0 bar - screen: 75 µ) 39.80 € 20 1 10 5.5

XCZ-100-PRF X10308 1” DV + 1” Pressure Regulating RBY Filter (Outlet pressure: 2.8 bar - screen: 75 µ) 40.60 € 20 1 10 6.0

ICZ075TBOS X10325
¾” DV drip + ¾” Pressure Regulating RBY Filter and 9V solenoid  
(Outlet pressure: 2.0 bar - screen: 75 µ) 55.60 € 20 1 10 5.5

IXZ100TBOS X10327 1” DV + 1” Pressure Regulating RBY Filter and 9V solenoid (Outlet pressure: 2.8 bar - screen: 75 µ) 59.30 € 20 1 10 6.0

DV DRIP VALVE: MADE ESPECIALLY FOR DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEMS

LFV075 X12100 ¾” female threaded Low Flow Valve, 24 VAC , DV drip 26.80 € 20 12 12 5.0

LFV075-9V X12105 ¾” female threaded Low Flow Valve, 9V Solenoid DV drip 43.00 € 20 12 12 5.0

PRESSURE REGULATORS

PSI-M15 A8860015 Outlet pressure: 1.00 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

PSI-M20 A8860020 Outlet pressure: 1.40 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

PSI-M25 A8860025 Outlet pressure: 1.75 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

PSI-M30 A8860030 Outlet pressure: 2.10 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

PSI-M40 A8860040 Outlet pressure: 2.80 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

PSI-M50 A8860050 Outlet pressure: 3.50 bar, (0.45 - 5 m3/h) 12.55 € 80 20 80 3.5

FILTERS

PRESSURE REGULATING FILTER

PRF-075-RBY X13000 ¾’’ RBY pressure regulating filter (Outlet pressure: 2.0 bar - screen: 75 µ) 18.80 € 20 5 5 0.6

PRF-100-RBY X13013 1’’ RBY pressure regulating filter (Outlet pressure: 2.8 bar - screen: 75 µ) 21.50 € 20 5 5 0.7

RBY-200MX X14020 75 micron stainless steel replacement screen 8.90 € 20 6 6 0.8

PRESSURE REGULATING BASKET FILTER

IPRB100 X14145 1” PRB Basket Filter with integrated pressure regulator (Outlet pressure: 2.8 bar - screen: 75 µ) 43.60 € 20 1 6 2.7

QKCHK-200M X14136 75 µ replacement screen 27.20 € 20 6 6 0.4

LARGE CAPACITY FILTERS

ILCRBY075S X14608 ¾’’ Large Capacity screen filter - BSP (130 µ) 9.30 € 20 10 10 0.2

ILCRBY075D X14609 ¾’’ Large capacity disc filter -BSP (130 µ) 11.60 € 20 10 10 0.3

ILCRBY100S X14610 1” Large capacity screen filter -BSP (130 µ) 9.30 € 20 10 10 0.3

ILCRBY100D X14611 1” Large capacity disc filter -BSP (130 µ) 11.60 € 20 10 10 0.3

ILCRBY150S X14612 1 1/2” Large capacity screen filter -BSP (130 µ) 27.70 € 20 2 2 0.9

ILCRBY150D X14613 1 1/2” Large capacity disc filter - BSP (130 µ) 34.70 € 20 2 2 1.3

ILCRBY200S X14614 2” Large capacity screen filter - BSP (130 µ) 29.80 € 20 2 2 1.0

ILCRBY200D X14615 2” Large capacity disc filter - BSP (130 µ) 39.10 € 20 2 2 1.3



*25 x 3/4’’ male union coupling, 25 x 1’’ male union coupling, 25 x 1’’ female union coupling, 25 mm quick tee coupling, 25 mm quick union coupling, 25 mm plug (x2).
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Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

DISTRIBUTION COMPONENTS

BLANK DRIP TUBING - BLACK

DBL100 X35492 Blank Drip Tubing Black 100 m coil 35.80 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: XF BLANK DRIP TUBING - BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE TUBING

XFD1600 X45009 XF Blank Drip Tubing Brown 100 m Coil 49.60 € 20 24 24 5.5

XF SERIE: 1.6 l/h XF DRIPLINE - BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFD1633100 X44252 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 1.6 l/h 71.59 € 20 24 24 6.0

XFD1640100 X44257 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 40 cm; Flow: 1.6 l/h 66.13 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 2.3 l/h XF DRIPLINE - BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFD233325 X44200 25 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 20.22 € 20 50 50 1.5

XFD233350 X44201 50 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 37.40 € 20 36 36 3.0

XFD2333100 X44202 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 71.59 € 20 24 24 6.0

XFD2333200 X44203 200 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 141.25 € 20 12 12 12.0

XFD2340100 X44212 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 40 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 66.13 € 20 24 24 6.0

XFD2350100 X44222 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 50 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 60.03 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 2.3 l/h XF DRIPLINE - DARK BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFDB233325 X44300 25 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h - dark brown 20.22 € 20 50 50 1.5

XFDB233350 X44301 50 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h - dark brown 37.40 € 20 36 36 3.0

XFDB2333100 X44302 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h - dark brown 71.59 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 3.5 l/h XF DRIPLINE - BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFD3540100 X44232 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 40 cm; Flow: 3.5 l/h 66.13 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 3.5 l/h XF DRIPLINE - DARK BROWN: THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFDB353350 X44311 50 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 3.5 l/h - dark brown 37.40 € 20 36 36 3.0

XFDB3533100 X44312 100 m Coil; Emitter spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 3.5 l/h - dark brown 71.59 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 1.6 l/h XF SUB-SURFACE DRIP IRRIGATION. THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFS1633100 X48301 XF SDI Dripline 33 cm emitter spacing 100 m coil length. Flow 1.6 l /h - Brown 99.20 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: 2.3 l/h XF SUB-SURFACE DRIP IRRIGATION. THE MOST FLEXIBLE, KINK-RESISTANT PRESSURE-COMPENSATING INLINE EMITTER

XFS2333100 X48201 XF SDI Dripline, 33 cm emitter spacing, 100 m coil length. Flow 2.3l /h - Brown 99.20 € 20 24 24 6.0

XFSV2333100 X48261 XF SDI Dripline, 33 cm emitter spacing, 100 m coil length. Flow 2.3 l/ h - Purple 113.05 € 20 24 24 6.0

XF SERIE: XFCV DRIPLINE 2.3 l/h WITH HEAVY-DUTY CHECK VALVE. DRIPLINE PRODUCTS FOR USE ON SLOPES

XFCV2333100 X47201 XF Series: XFCV Dripline; 100m Coil; Emitter Spacing: 33 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 99.20 € 20 1 24 5.4

XFCV2350100 X47211 XF Series: XFCV Dripline; 100m Coil; Emitter Spacing: 50 cm; Flow: 2.3 l/h 83.13 € 20 1 24 5.4

QF DRIPLINE HEADER: THE INDUSTRY’S FIRST PRE-FABRICATED HEADER - QUICK, FLEXIBLE, EASY

XQF7512100 X46200
25 mm diameter blank tubing with pre installed fitting - fitting spacing 30 cm - coil length 30 m
Specific 25 mm compression fittings and adaptors included* 149.00 € 20 1 8 4.0

XQF7518100 X46210
25 mm diameter blank tubing with pre installed fitting - fitting spacing 45 cm - coil length 30 m
Specific 25 mm compression fittings and adaptors included* 139.00 € 20 1 8 4.0

RAIN BIRD 1/4’’ DRIPLINE: THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR SMALL-SIZED AREAS

LDQ0806100 X35201 1/4” Micro tubing. Flow rate: 3 l/h, emitter spacing: 15 cm, coil length 30 m 25.80 € 20 5 125 0.8

LDQ0812100 X35203 1/4” Micro tubing. Flow rate: 3 l/h, emitter spacing: 30 cm, coil length 30 m 18.50 € 20 5 125 0.8



BF-12 lock

BF-32 lock

XFF-ELBOW

BF-82-50 lock

XFF-MA-075

BF-plug lock

XFF-TMA-050

BF-92 lock

BF-valve lock

FITINSTOOL

BF-82-75 lock

XFF-TEE

BF-62-75 lock

XFF-MA-050

BF-22 lock

XFF-COUP
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Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

FITTINGS (16 mm) FOR XF SERIE DRIPLINE

AIR/VACUUM RELIEF VALVE

XBER12 XBER12 1/2” air vacuum valve 4.10 € 10 10 100 0.1

LOCK TYPE FITTINGS FOR XF DRIPLINE

BF-12 lock XP0012 Quick union coupling for XF Dripline 0.75 € 10 50 500 2.0

BF-22 lock XP0022 Quick elbow coupling for XF Dripline 1.17 € 10 50 400 2.2

BF-32 lock XP0032 Quick tee coupling for XF Dripline 1.51 € 10 50 250 3.0

BF-82-50 lock XP008250 Quick union coupling for XF Dripline x ½” male threaded 0.51 € 10 50 850 3.0

BF-62-50 lock XP006250 Quick union coupling for XF Dripline x ½” female threaded 1.24 € 10 50 700 3.0

BF-82-75 lock XP008275 Quick union coupling for XF Dripline x ¾” male threaded 0.48 € 10 50 800 3.0

BF-62-75 lock XP006275 Quick union coupling for XF Dripline x ¾” female threaded 1.24 € 10 50 600 3.0

BF-92 lock XP0092  Lock type manual valve 1.79 € 10 10 70 0.6

BF-plug lock XP0062 Quick end-plug for XF Dripline 0.58 € 10 50 1000 3.0

BF-valve lock XP008275V 3/4” Male threaded x lock manual valve 1.51 € 10 50 400 3.0

BARB FITTINGS (17 mm) FOR XF DRIPLINE

XFF SERIES (17 mm) - COMPATIBLE WITH XF DRIPLINE

XFF-COUP X36370 Barb connector (17 mm) for XF Dripline 0.19 € 20 25 250 1.8

XFF ELBOW X36372 Barb Elbow (17 mm) for XF Dripline 0.31 € 20 25 250 2.3

XFF TEE X36373 Barb Tee (17 mm) for XF Dripline 0.37 € 20 25 250 3.5

XFF-MA-050 X36374 Barb Male Adapter 17 mm x 1/2” for XF Dripline 0.43 € 20 25 250 2.2

XFF-MA-075 X36375 Barb Male Adapter 17 mm x 3/4” for XF Dripline 0.48 € 20 25 250 2.8

XFF-TMA-050 X36376 Barb Male Tee Adapter 17 mm x 1/2” x 17 mm for XF Dripline 0.52 € 20 25 250 3.8

FITINSTOOL X36380 Insertion Tool for Rain Bird XFF Barb Fittings 2.05 € 20 1 10 1.6

ACCESSORIES AND TOOLS

ACCESSORIES

Clamp XCL017 Clamp for tubing 0.32 € 10 100 1500 0.5

C12 XPD3113 Tie-down stake for tubing 0.37 € 10 25 200 0.1

700-CF-22 XPD3020 Tubing end closure for tubing 0.26 € 10 25 500 0.1

EMA-GPX XPL1117 Tubing goof plug 0.11 € 10 80 8000 0.3

TOOLS

XM-Tool X80100 Installation tool for self-piercing emitters and goof plug 2.97 € 20 1 20 0.1

T135SS T135SS Tubing cutter 33.00 € 20 1 50 0.1



2017 Price List

10 www.rainbird.eu

LOW VOLUME IRRIGATION

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

EMITTERS

XB-PC SERIES: PRESSURE COMPENSATING SELF-PIERCING EMITTERS - COLOR-CODED

XB-05PC X68525 2 l/h Flow: blue 0.24 € 20 100 1000 0.2

XB-10PC X68530 4 l/h Flow: black 0.24 € 20 100 1000 0.2

XB-20PC X68535 8 l/h Flow: red 0.24 € 20 100 1000 0.2

PC MODULES: POINT SOURCE EMISSION DEVICES - COLOR-CODED

PC-12 X71012 45 l/h Flow: dark brown 1.42 € 20 10 200 0.3

PC-18 X71018 68 l/h Flow: white 1.42 € 20 10 200 0.3

PRESSURE COMPENSATING LOW FLOW BUBBLER

PCT-05 X73005 19 l/h flow Bubbler: light brown 2.70 € 20 20 100 0.2

PCT-07 X73007 26 l/h flow Bubbler: violet 2.70 € 20 20 100 0.2

PCT-10 X73010 38 l/h flow Bubbler: green 2.70 € 20 20 100 0.2

MULTI-OUTLET EMITTER

XB-10-6 X67000 6-outlet emitter; Flow per outlet: 4 l/h 5.70 € 20 10 50 2.8

EMT-6X X57000 6-outlet manifold; free flowing ¼” barb outlets, ½” threaded inlet 5.70 € 20 10 150 0.2

XBD-81 X61000 Xeri-Bird 8 multi outlet emission device; flow per outlet 4 l/h 13.63 € 20 1 5 0.5

SXB/XS ON SPIKE: ADJUSTABLE FLOW MICRO-SPRAY ON SPIKE

SXB-360-SPYK XPD1403 360° Adjustable flow micro-spray on spike 0.74 € 10 10 300 0.8

XS-360TS-SPYK XPD1303 360° Adjustable flow micro-spray on spike (fan spray) 1.00 € 10 10 300 0.8

MICRO-SPRINKLER ON SPIKE

Jet spike 90° XT020034 90° micro-sprinkler - spike 310 mm 3.20 € 10 10 50 0.5

Jet spike 180° XT020035 180° micro-sprinkler - spike 310 mm 3.20 € 10 10 50 0.5

Jet spike 360° XT020036 360° micro-sprinkler - spike 310 mm 3.20 € 10 10 50 0.5

XS SERIES: ADJUSTABLE FLOW AND MICRO-SPRAYS

XS-90 XPD13118 90° self-tapping threaded Micro-Spray 0.88 € 10 10 1000 0.7

XS-180 XPD13128 180° self-tapping threaded Micro-Spray 0.88 € 10 10 1000 0.7

XS-360 XPD13148 360° self-tapping threaded Micro-Spray (18 orifices) 0.88 € 10 10 1000 0.7

DISTRIBUTION COMPONENTS (4-6 mm)

TRANSFER FITTINGS FOR 4-6 mm TUBING

BF-1 XPD2304 Barb Connector for 4-6 mm tubing 0.18 € 10 50 5000 0.3

BF-2 XPD2204 Barb x Barb Elbow for 4-6 mm tubing 0.27 € 10 50 5000 0.3

BF-3 XPD2104 Barb Tee for 4-6 mm tubing 0.27 € 10 50 5000 0.3

DISTRIBUTION ACCESSORIES

SPB-025 X42030 Self-piercing barb connector for 16 mm tubing 0.42 € 20 25 500 0.1

PFR/RS X56500 Riser/stake assembly - riser 30 cm 1.10 € 20 250 250 6.2

XQ100 X33010 4-6 mm distribution tubing (30 m coil) 9.40 € 20 10 10 3.0

XQ1000 X33100 4-6 mm distribution tubing (300 m coil) 72.30 € 20 1 32 30.0

XQ1000B X33101 Bucket with 4-6 mm distribution tubing (300 m coil) 79.80 € 20 1 32 30.0

TS-025 X54000 Tubing stake for 6 mm distribution tubing 0.55 € 20 100 1000 0.1

DBC-025 X50000 Diffuser bug cap for 6 mm distribution tubing 0.52 € 20 50 1000 0.1
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Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

MICRO SPRAY HEADS

XERI-POP™: MICRO POP-UP SPRAY

XP400X X54400 Xeri-Pop 4” with ¼” threaded Inlet 3.77 € 20 10 20 0.8

1800™ RETROFIT KIT

XC-1800 X20000 Caps for 1800™ Spray Heads 2.56 € 20 10 120 0.9

SQ SERIES: XERI-PRESSURE COMPENSATING NOZZLES

SQFUL X54900 SQ Nozzle - Full pattern 1.78 € 20 25 100 0.5

SQHLF X54901 SQ Nozzle - Half pattern 1.78 € 20 25 100 0.5

SQQTR X54902 SQ Nozzle - Quarter pattern 1.78 € 20 25 100 0.5

ROOTS WATERING SYSTEM

RWS SERIES: THE BEST WAY TO ENCOURAGE HEALTHY TREES

RWS-BGX A22430 RWS includes locking grate, 1401 Bubbler and 45 cm of Swing Pipe. H: 91.4 cm 47.20 € 20 6 6 4.7

RWS-M-BG A22460
RWS-Mini includes locking grate, 1401 Bubbler,  
spiral barb elbow for attachment of ½” swing pipe. H: 45.7 cm 32.10 € 20 12 12 0.5

RWS-S-BG A22485
RWS-Shrub includes snap-on cap, 1401 Bubbler,  
spiral barb elbow for attachment of ½” swing pipe. H: 25.4 cm 19.50 € 20 20 20 0.2

RWS-SOCK A22435 RWS Sand Sock. Total list price for a bag of 6 units 42.60 € 20 1 8 0.3
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SPRAY HEADS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

UNI-SPRAY™ SERIES - RAIN BIRD QUALITY AT BEST PRICE IN THE MARKET 

US-215 P2101501 Pop-up height: 5 cm (2”) with pre-installed 15-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 100 100 5.3

US-408HE P40008 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed 8-HE-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-410HE P40010 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed 10-HE-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-412HE P40012 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed 12-HE-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-415HE P40015 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed 15-HE-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-418 P41018 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed 18-VAN nozzle 3.20 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-418RN P40118 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed RVAN18 nozzle 10.10 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-424RN P40124 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) with pre-installed RVAN1724 nozzle 10.10 € 20 50 50 3.6

US-400 P40000 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”). Body only 1.96 € 20 50 50 3.6

1800™ SPRAY HEAD SERIES - N°1 SELLING SPRAY HEAD FOR 25 YEARS!

BASIC MODEL

1802 A44020 Pop-up height: 5 cm (2”) 4.46 € 20 100 100 8.2

1804 A44120 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) 3.53 € 20 75 75 9.0

1806 A44205 Pop-up height: 15 cm (6”) 9.50 € 20 50 50 9.0

1812 A44305 Pop-up height: 30 cm (12”) 14.70 € 20 50 50 14.0

SAM SEAL-A-MATIC™ MODEL WITH BUILT-IN CHECK VALVE

1804-SAM A43905 Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) 5.80 € 20 75 75 8.8

1806-SAM A43912 Pop-up height: 15 cm (6”) 14.40 € 20 50 50 10.1

1812-SAM A43930 Pop-up height: 30 cm (12”) 17.70 € 20 50 50 15.2

RD1800 SPRAY HEADS: BUILT FOR HARSH APPLICATIONS - OPERATE WITH DIRTY WATER

SAM SEAL-A-MATIC™ AND PRS BUILT-IN PRESSURE REGULATOR MODEL

RD 04 S P30 F A37341
RD1804 SAM PRS 2.1 bar Flow Shield - Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”), with built-in SAM,  
PRS and Flow Protect device 9.50 € 20 75 75 9.0

RD 04 S P45 F A37441
RD1804 SAM PRS 3.1 bar Flow Shield - Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”), with built-in SAM,  
3.1 bar PRS and Flow Protect device 7.95 € 20 75 75 9.6

RD 06 S P30 F A37361
RD1806 SAM PRS 2.1 bar Flow Shield - Pop-up height: 15 cm (6”), with built-in SAM,  
PRS and Flow Protect device 15.30 € 20 50 50 14.0

RD 12 S P30 F A37321
RD1812 SAM PRS 2.1 bar Flow Shield - Pop-up height: 30 cm (12”), with built-in SAM,  
PRS and Flow Protect device 20.50 € 20 50 50 0.0
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SPRAY HEAD NOZZLES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

MPR NOZZLE SERIES - MATCHED PRECIPITATION RATES FOR DESIGN FLEXIBILITY

5 SERIES (RED) - 5° TRAJECTORY

5F A47086 360° MPR Full Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

5H A47083 180° MPR Half Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

5Q A47084 90° MPR Quarter Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

8 SERIES (GREEN) - 10° TRAJECTORY 

8F A4701801 360° MPR Full Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

8H A4701901 180° MPR Half Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

8Q A4702001 90° MPR Quarter Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

10 SERIES (BLUE) - 15° TRAJECTORY

10F A47015 360° MPR Full Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

10H A47016 180° MPR Half Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

10Q A47017 90° MPR Quarter Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

12 SERIES (BROWN) - 30° TRAJECTORY

12F A47009 360° MPR Full Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

12H A47012 180° MPR Half Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 500 3.2

12Q A47014 90° MPR Quarter Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

15 SERIES (BLACK) - 30° TRAJECTORY

15F A47000 360° MPR Full Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

15H A47070 180° MPR Half Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 500 3.2

15Q A47005 90° MPR Quarter Circle pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

15CST A47007 Center Strip pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

15EST A47006 End Strip pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

15SST A47008 Side Strip pattern 2.05 € 20 25 250 1.6

15LCS A47033A Left Corner Strip pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

15RCS A47034A Right corner Strip pattern 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

9SST A47047 Side Strip pattern 2.7 x 5.5 m 2.05 € 20 25 100 0.7

VAN NOZZLE SERIES - MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY TO SAVE TIME AND SPEED-UP INSTALLATION

VARIABLE ARC NOZZLES

4-VAN P10004 Adjustable nozzle size 4 - Yellow 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

6-VAN P10006 Adjustable nozzle size 6 - Orange 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

8-VAN P10008 Adjustable nozzle size 8 - Green 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

10-VAN P1001001 Adjustable nozzle size 10 - Blue 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

12-VAN P1001201 Adjustable nozzle size 12 - Brown 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

15-VAN P1001501 Adjustable nozzle size 15 - Black 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

18-VAN P10018 Adjustable nozzle size 18 - Beige 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2
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SPRAY HEAD NOZZLES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

HE-VAN NOZZLE SERIES: PERFECT UNIFORMITY AND EXACT EDGE ARC ADJUSTMENT

HIGH EFFICIENCY VARIABLE ARC NOZZLES

HE-VAN-08 HE0801 High Efficiency Adjustable nozzle size 8 - Green 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

HE-VAN-10 HE1001 High Efficiency Adjustable nozzle size 10 - Blue 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

HE-VAN-12 HE1201 High Efficiency Adjustable nozzle size 12 - Brown 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

HE-VAN-15 HE1501 High Efficiency Adjustable nozzle size 15 - Black 1.90 € 20 25 250 0.2

U-SERIES NOZZLES - DUAL ORIFICES FOR CLOSE-IN WATERING AND OPTIMUM WATER DISTRIBUTION

8 SERIES (GREEN)

U-8-F U10320 360° Full Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.7

U-8-H U10310 180° Half Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

U-8-Q U10315 90° Quarter Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

10 SERIES (BLUE)

U-10-F U10220 360° Full Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.7

U-10-H U10210 180° Half Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

U-10-Q U10215 90° Quarter Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

12 SERIES (BROWN)

U-12-F U10120 360° Full Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.7

U-12-H U10110 180° Half Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

U-12-Q U10115 90° Quarter Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

15 SERIES (BLACK)

U-15-F U10020 360° Full Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

U-15-H U10010 180° Half Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.7

U-15-Q U10015 90° Quarter Circle pattern 2.96 € 20 25 100 0.8

BUBBLERS

1400 SERIES - FULL CIRCLE AND PRESSURE COMPENSATING

1401 A16110 Flow: 0.02 l/s trickle pattern 9.70 € 20 25 250 2.7

1402 A16120 Flow: 0.03 l/s trickle pattern 9.70 € 20 25 250 2.7

1404 A16130 Flow: 0.06 l/s umbrella pattern 9.70 € 20 25 250 2.7

1408 A16140 Flow: 0.13 l/s umbrella pattern 9.70 € 20 25 250 2.7

SPRAY HEAD ACCESSORIES
ADAPTERS

ADAPTERS

PA-8S A16501 ½” female threaded adapter to mount nozzles on threaded risers 2.70 € 20 50 250 0.2

PLASTIC EXTENSION (15 cm)

1800-EXT A44500 Female thread fits 1800™/UNI-Spray™ x Male thread for nozzles 5.40 € 20 50 50 1.3

SAM KIT

US-SAM-KIT P90000 Uni-Spray SAM-Kit. Holds back up to 1.5 m of elevation difference 1.64 € 20 25 250 0.02
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ROTARY NOZZLES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

ROTARY NOZZLES - REDUCE YOUR SYSTEM COMPLEXITY AND COST!

R-VAN18 A84660 R-VAN Variable arc rotary nozzles 45° to 270°, 4.0 to 5.5 m radius 8.81 € 20 10 50 1.4

R-VAN1724 A84663 R-VAN Variable arc rotary nozzles 45° to 270°, 5.2 to 7.3 m radius 8.81 € 20 10 50 1.4

R 13-18 SERIES (BLACK)

R 13-18 F A84545 4.0 to 5.5 m Full circle pattern 9.08 € 20 10 50 1.4

R 17-24 SERIES (YELLOW)

R 17-24 F A84560 5.2 to 7.3 m Full circle pattern 9.08 € 20 10 50 1.4

½” ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS
3504 SERIES - EUROPE’S BEST-SELLING ½’’ ROTOR

3504-PC Y34001
Part circle (40-360°) and reversing full circle model. Nozzle size 2.0 pre-installed 
20 nozzle trees per box included 13.00 € 20 20 20 4.7

3504-PC-SAM Y34500
Part circle (40-360°) and reversing full circle model with SAM check valve. Holds back up to 2.1 m 
of elevation difference 17.80 € 20 20 20 3.1

¾” ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS
5000 SERIES - THE COMPETITIVELY PRICED 5004 ROTOR 

5004 ROTORS

5004PC30 Y5410730
Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°). Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) 
Nozzle size 3.0 pre-installed. 5 nozzle trees included 14.10 € 20 20 20 6.5

5004PCSAM Y55007 Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°); Pop-up height: 4” (10 cm) with SAM check valve 17.26 € 20 20 20 6.5

5004PCR Y74007
Part circle and full circle model (40-360°) with PRS pressure regulator system 
Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) 17.70 € 20 20 20 7.2

5000 PLUS SERIES - THE WORLD’S BEST QUALITY ROTOR

5004 PLUS ROTORS

5004+PC30 Y4510030
Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°). Pop-up height: 10 cm (4”) 
Nozzle size 3.0 pre-installed. 5 nozzle trees included 17.20 € 20 20 20 6.5

5004+FC Y45010 Full circle model (360°). Pop-up height: 4” (10 cm) 17.20 € 20 20 20 6.5

5004+PCSAMRSS Y65750SS
Part circle and full circle model (40-360°) with PRS pressure regulator system;  
stainless steel covered riser stem, SAM check valve 27.20 € 20 20 20 7.3

5006 PLUS ROTORS

5006+PC Y45800 Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°); Pop-up height: 6” (15 cm) 49.10 € 20 20 20 7.6

5006+PCSAMRSS Y65950SS
Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°); Stainless steel covered riser stem with  
SAM check valve and PRS; Pop-up height: 6” (15 cm) 61.20 € 20 20 20 9.0

5012 PLUS ROTORS

5012+PCSAMR Y66050
Part-circle and full circle model (40-360°); with SAM check valve and PRS;  
Pop-up height: 12” (30 cm) 57.50 € 20 20 20 12.6
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¾” ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

5000 ACCESSORIES

5000 RAIN CURTAIN™ NOZZLES

5000 Plus TREE Y04500 5000 Rotor Standard Rain Curtain nozzle tree (8 standard angle + 4 low angle nozzles) 0.00 € 20 10 50 0.2

5000 MPR NOZZLES

5000MPRMPK Y046MPK
Bag of 30 units of 5000-MPR nozzle trees: 10 of MPR-25, 10 of MPR-30  
and 10 of MPR-35. Qty 30 to order 0.00 € 20 1 20 3.8

5000 ACCESSORIES

ROTORTOOL Y05100 5000 Rotor screwdriver 4.00 € 20 10 100 0.2

5000 Plus SAM Kit 170452 5000 Plus SAM Kit. Holds back up to 2.1 m of elevation difference 7.90 € 20 50 250 2.2

MAXI-PAW - A TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE

MAXI-PAW ROTOR

2045A-08 B0690008 Full/Part Circle with interchangeable size 08 Nozzle pre-installed 37.60 € 20 20 20 10.0

NOZZLES FOR MAXI-PAW™: ANGLE 23°

206592-06 20659206 Colour: Red. Size: 06 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-07 20659207 Colour: Black. Size 07 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-08 20659208 Colour: Blue. Size: 08 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-10 20659210 Colour: Yellow. Size: 10 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-12 20659212 Colour: Beige. Size: 12 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

Nozzles for MAXI-PAW™: Low Angle 11°

115902-07 11590207 Colour: Black. Size 07 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

115902-10 11590210 Colour: Yellow. Size 10 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

MAXI-PAW ACCESSORIES

205396 205396 MAXI-PAW™ SAM Kit. Holds back up to 1.8 m of elevation difference 5.00 € 20 1 250 0.2

42064 B41866 Maxi-Paw Sprinkler Wrench 31.00 € 20 1 60 0.3

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES FOR SPRAY HEADS AND MID-RANGE ROTORS
SWING PIPE

SPIRAL BARB FITTINGS

SBE-050 A46010 Spiral barb fitting: ½” male x barb elbow 0.29 € 20 50 200 2.0

SBE-075 A46011 Spiral barb fitting: ¾” male x barb elbow 0.29 € 20 50 200 2.0

SBA-050 A46003 Spiral barb fitting: ½” male x barb adapter 0.29 € 20 50 200 2.0

SB-CPLG A46006 Spiral barb fitting: barb x barb coupling 0.29 € 20 50 200 2.0

SB-TEE A46004 Spiral barb fitting: barb x barb x barb tee 0.29 € 20 50 200 2.0

SPX FLEX

SPXFLEX30 A82060 SPX Flex tubing 30 m coil 32.40 € 20 1 45 3.2
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1’’ ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

FALCON® 6504 SERIES - PROVEN PERFORMANCE

PLASTIC RISER LESS NOZZLE

FALCON FC B65311 FALCON 6504 full Circle rotor, 1” BSP 66.30 € 21 12 12 11.0

FALCON PC B65301 FALCON 6504 part Circle rotor, 1” BSP 66.30 € 21 12 12 11.0

STAINLESS STEEL RISER LESS NOZZLE

FALCON FC-SS B65811 Full Circle model, with stainless steel riser sleeve 84.60 € 21 12 12 11.7

FALCON PC-SS B65801 Part-Circle model, with stainless steel riser sleeve 84.60 € 21 12 12 11.5

STAINLESS STEEL RISER AND HIGH SPEED LESS NOZZLE

FALCON PC-SS-HS B65841 High Speed part circle model, with stainless steel riser sleeve 132.10 € 21 12 12 11.9

FALCON® 6504 RAIN CURTAIN™ NOZZLES - TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY

COMRAINNZ04 B8160004 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 04 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ06 B8160006 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 06 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ08 B8160008 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 08 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ10 B8160010 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 10 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ12 B8160012 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 12 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ14 B8160014 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 14 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ16 B8160016 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 16 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ18 B8160018 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 18 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

8005 SERIES - A FULL-FEATURED STATE-OF-THE-ART COMMERCIAL ROTOR!

PLASTIC RISER AND PRE-INSTALLED RAIN CURTAIN™ NOZZLE SIZE 18

8005 B8120018 8005 true full and part circle rotor, 1” BSP - Nozzle #18 preinstalled 89.60 € 21 12 12 15.7

STAINLESS STEEL RISER AND PRE-INSTALLED RAIN CURTAIN™ NOZZLE SIZE 18

8005-SS B8140018 True full and part circle model, Stainless steel riser sleeve 110.20 € 21 12 12 15.1

8005 RAIN CURTAIN™ NOZZLES - TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY

COMRAINNZ04 B8160004 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 04 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ06 B8160006 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 06 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ08 B8160008 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 08 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ10 B8160010 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 10 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ12 B8160012 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 12 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ14 B8160014 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 14 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ16 B8160016 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 16 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ18 B8160018 FALCON 6504 /8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 18 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ20 B8160020 8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 20 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ22 B8160022 8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 22 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ24 B8160024 8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 24 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

COMRAINNZ26 B8160026 8005 Nozzles, Size (XX): 26 0.00 € 21 20 200 0.2

SOD CUP B80000 Sod Cup is designed to fit the 8005 rotors 63.70 € 21 6 6 1.9
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1.5’’ ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

EAGLE 900/950 SERIES - THE ROTOR THAT DELIVERS LONG-TERM PERFORMANCE

EAGLE™ 900: FULL CIRCLE MODEL

900E GRE0618XX
EAGLE™ 900 Electrical (5.5 Bar), full circle 1”½ ACME rotor, w/ new GBS25 Solenoid,  
w/TSRS - Standard nozzle if not specified: 60 black - XX: 44, 48, 52, 56, 60, 64 376.60 € 41 1 4 8.6

NOZZLES FOR EAGLE™ 900 SERIES

900 213904 900 Spreader Nozzle Assembly, use with #44-48 Nozzles 9.00 € 41 10 500 0.0

900 213905 900 Spreader Nozzle Assembly, use with #52-64 Nozzles 9.00 € 41 10 500 0.0

900 211967 900 Series - Nozzle housing - High performance 49.90 € 41 1 1 0.0

900 213900XX 900 series Nozzle Assembly - Size(XX): 44, 48, 52, 56, 60, 64 9.00 € 41 10 500 0.0

EAGLE™ 950: PART CIRCLE MODEL

950E GRE5618XX
EAGLE™ 950 Electrical (5.5 Bar), part circle 1”½ ACME rotor, w/ new GBS25 Solenoid,  
w/TSRS - Standard nozzle if not specified: 28 green - XX: 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32 425.90 € 41 1 4 9.0

NOZZLES FOR EAGLE™ 950 SERIES

950 212822 950 Series - Nozzle Housing 47.40 € 41 1 50 0.1

950 213950XX 950 Series Nozzle Assembly - Size (XX): 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32 9.00 € 41 1 10 0.1

COVERS FOR EAGLE™ 900/950

1.5’’ ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

900 RC 212553 Rubber cover and case ring for EAGLE™ 900 148.80 € 41 1 10 1.3

950 RC 212554 Rubber cover and case ring for EAGLE™ 950 148.80 € 41 1 10 1.3

ARTGR B99500 Artificial grass cover and case ring for EAGLE™ 900/950 185.00 € 41 1 10 1.9

RAIN BIRD SWING JOINTS - INNOVATIVE ELBOW DESIGN REDUCES PRESSURE LOSSES BY 50%

1” BSP/BSP SWING JOINTS

SJ 12 100 22 JB000022 12” (30 cm) Length, 1” Diameter Swing Joint, BSP inlet / BSP outlet 40.10 € 41 1 15 8.5

SJ 18 100 22 JC000022 18” (45 cm) Length, 1” Diameter Swing Joint, BSP inlet / BSP outlet 44.60 € 41 15 15 10.4

1.5” BSP/ACME SWING JOINTS

SJ 12 150 23 JH000023 12” (30 cm) Length, 1”½ Diameter Swing Joint, BSP inlet / ACME outlet 62.50 € 41 15 15 17.8

SJ 18 150 23 JI000023 18” (45 cm) Length, 1”½ Diameter Swing Joint, BSP inlet / ACME outlet 66.70 € 41 10 10 14.5

ACME ADAPTERS

ADPT 150 21337103 1”½ BSP Female thread inlet to 1”½ ACME Male thread outlet Adapter 11.80 € 41 1 30 2.8

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES FOR LONG-RANGE ROTORS

41017 A90917 Pitot Tube (use w/ Pressure Gauge) 31.17 € 21 1 100 0.1

VT DR B41700 Valve insertion tool for EAGLE™ 900/950 Series 210.70 € 41 1 15 0.3

SRP D02203 Snap Ring Pliers for EAGLE™ 900/950 169.00 € 41 1 50 0.5

IS TSRS D02237
Installation Socket for TSRS (White) for all Top-  
Serviceable Rock Screens & Replaceable Valve Seats 25.60 € 41 1 5 0.1

EGL SVK B41720 Selector service tool / key for electric valve-in-head rotors 25.60 € 41 1 15 0.1

DR SVK 7 D02215 Selector valve key for EAGLE™ Electric VIH Rotors (7”) 61.90 € 41 1 150 0.1
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ABOVE GRADE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

½” FULL CIRCLE SPRINKLERS

LF SERIES SPRINKLERS

LFBD12 A85000 LF1200, NPT Body & Drive Unassembled 6.78 € 80 100 100 0.2

LFBD24 A85200 LF2400, NPT Body & Drive Unassembled 6.78 € 80 100 100 0.2

LFBD12THFT A85000AT LF1200, ACME Thread, Anti-Theft Body & Drive Unassembled 6.78 € 80 100 100 0.2

LFBD24THFT A85200AT LF2400, ACME Thread, Anti-Theft Body & Drive Unassembled 6.78 € 80 100 100 0.2

LF 1200 NOZZLES

LFN05 11809805 LF Blue 5/64” Nozzle (1.98 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN44 11809844 LF Orange # 44 Nozzle (2.18 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN06 11809806 LF Purple 3/32” Nozzle (2.39 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN38 11809838 LF Yellow # 38 Nozzle (2.59 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN07 11809807 LF Green 7/64” Nozzle (2.78 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN30 11809830 LF Tan # 30 Nozzle (2.97 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LF 1200 DEFLECTORS

LFD06P 118285 LF Dark Purple 6° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD10W 118231 LF White 10° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD12B 118262 LF Cyan Blue 12° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD12P 118354 LF Pink 12° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD16R 118240 LF Red 16° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD17B 118226 LF Powder Blue 17° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD21G 118339 LF Olive Green 21° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LF 2400 NOZZLES

LFN07 11809807 LF Green 7/64” Nozzle (2.78 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN30 11809830 LF Tan # 30 Nozzle (2.97 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN08 11809808 LF Red 1/8” Nozzle (3.18 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN29 11809829 LF Black # 29 Nozzle (3.38 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN09 11809809 LF Silver 9/64” Nozzle (3.57 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LF 2400 DEFLECTORS

LFD10G 118599 LF Lime green 10° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD13M 118600 LF Maroon 13° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD15T 118583 LF Tangerine 15° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LFD22G 118585 LF Dark Green 22° Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LF 2400 LR NOZZLES

LFN09 11809809 LF Silver 9/64” Nozzle (3.57 mm Nozzle) 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN10 11809810 LF-LR Brown 5/32” Nozzle 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LFN11 11809811 LF-LR Dark Grey 11/64” Nozzle 0.53 € 80 200 1600 2.0

LF 2400 LR DEFLECTORS

LFD27B 118602 LF-LR Black 27 Degree Deflector 0.84 € 80 200 1600 3.5

LF BODY

118310 118310 LF Body ACME with screw 1.66 € 80 1 100 3.5

118311 118311 LF Body ACME no screw 1.66 € 80 1 100 3.5
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ABOVE GRADE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

½” FULL CIRCLE SPRINKLERS

LF DRIVE UNIT

LF12DRIVE 118201 LF1200 Drive Unit 4.64 € 80 1 200 12.5

LF24DRIVE 118572 LF2400 Drive Unit 4.64 € 80 1 200 12.5

LF ACCESSORIES

LF-GUARD 118366 LF Edge Guard, half circle snap on adapter, Keep water out of certain areas 4.90 € 80 1 64 0.1

LFSS 118259 LF Stream Splitter 20° - Green 0.65 € 80 100 1200 0.2

LFACMEUS 118328 LF adapter - PVC - 3/4” - Gray 0.90 € 80 1 100 0.1

LFSCRWDRVR 118317 LF Anti-theft screwdriver 0.00 € 80 1 100 0.1

LFACMEXNPT 118292 LF Adapter ,ACMEX 1/2” male NPT - Black 3.12 € 80 1 100 0.1

LFACME20MM 118294 LF Adapter, ACMEX 20 mm x 25 mm slip - White 5.72 € 80 1 100 0.1

L36H PLASTIC IMPACT SPRINKLER 

L36H A07360 L36 H Plastic sprinkler less 24.25 € 80 25 300 2.0

QF-SBN-07 10788107 Nozzle for 36H ( 7/64”-2.78 mm-07) 1.22 € 80 30 300 2.0

¾” (20 mm), MALE BEARING, FULL CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

48H SPRINKLER SERIES - 23° TRAJECTORY BODY

48H FC LESS A07370 48h Series Sprinkler FC - 23° trajectory body 9.17 € 80 1 30 5.1

48H SPRINKLER NOZZLE & PLUG

QF4810 A07390 Quick-Fit Plastic Nozzle for 48H - 5/32” black 0.53 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4811 A07391 Quick-Fit Plastic Nozzle for 48H - 11/64” brown 0.53 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4812 A07392 Quick-Fit Plastic Nozzle for 48H - 3/16” yellow 0.53 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4813 A07393 Quick-Fit Plastic Nozzle for 48H - 13/64” purple 0.53 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4814 A07394 Quick-Fit Plastic Nozzle for 48H - 7/32” orange 0.53 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4806 A07395 Quick-Fit Plastic SPREADER Nozzle for 48H - 3/32” green 0.43 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4808 A07396 Quick-Fit Plastic SPREADER Nozzle for 48H - 1/8” blue 0.43 € 80 30 300 2.0

QF4800 A07397 Plastic Plug for 48H orange 0.43 € 80 30 300 2.0

MAXI-BIRD™ - RISER-MOUNTED IMPACT SPRINKLER

MAXI-BIRD™ SPRINKLER

2045PJ-08 B4600008 Full/Part circle plastic impact sprinkler with standard nozzle size 08 pre-installed 25.70 € 20 20 20 1.6

NOZZLES FOR MAXI-BIRD™: ANGLE 23°

206592-06 20659206 Colour: Red. Size: 06 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-07 20659207 Colour: Black. Size 07 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-08 20659208 Colour: Blue. Size: 08 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-10 20659210 Colour: Yellow. Size: 10 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

206592-12 20659212 Colour: Beige. Size: 12 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

NOZZLES FOR MAXI-BIRD™: LOW ANGLE 11°

115902-07 11590207 Colour: Black. Size 07 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2

115902-10 11590210 Colour: Yellow. Size 10 0.00 € 20 100 600 0.2
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ABOVE GRADE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

25BPJ-TNT: IMPACT SPRINKLER FOR USE ON RISER

½” MALE THREADED INLET

25BPJ-FP-ADJ-DA-TNT-10 A3440310 Full/Part circle brass impact sprinkler with pre-installed Nozzle size 10 36.78 € 80 1 60 17.4

NOZZLES FOR 25BPJ-TNT

106160-09 10616009 Nozzle sizes 09 (9/64”) 1.56 € 80 20 20 0.2

106160-10 10616010 Nozzle sizes 10 (5/32”) 1.56 € 80 20 20 0.2

35A-PJ-TNT LESS BRASS SPRINKLER 

35A-PJ-TNT Less A39400 Full circle Brass Impact Sprinkler W/O Nozzle 85.26 € 80 1 10 2.5

NOZZLE FOR 35A-PJ-TNT BRASS SPRINKLER

100332-12 10033212 Nozzle for 35A-PJ-TNT Brass impact Sprinkler 8.53 € 80 20 20 0.2

65PJ-TNT

1” BSP FEMALE THREADED INLET

65PJ-TNT Less AG2101 Full/Part circle brass impact sprinkler, LESS nozzle 179.15 € 80 1 5 8.4

NOZZLES FOR 65PJ-TNT SERIES

100382-14 10038214 Nozzle sizes 14 (7/32”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

100382-16 10038216 Nozzle sizes 16 (¼”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

100382-18 10038218 Nozzle sizes 18 (9/32”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

100382-20 10038220 Nozzle sizes 20 (5/16”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

100382-22 10038222 Nozzle sizes 22 (11/32”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

100382-24 10038224 Nozzle sizes 24 (3/8”) 10.94 € 80 1 1 0.1

85EWHD SERIES

1.25” BSP MALE THREADED INLET

85EWHD Less A23654 Full/Part circle brass impact sprinkler LESS nozzle, with plug 248.92 € 80 1 2 4.8

NOZZLES FOR 85EWHD SERIES

103043-22 10304322 Range Nozzle sizes 22 (11/32’’) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-24 10304324 Range Nozzle sizes 24 (3/8”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-26 10304326 Range Nozzle sizes 26 (13/32”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-28 10304328 Range Nozzle sizes 28 (7/16”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-30 10304330 Range Nozzle sizes 30 (15/32”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-32 10304332 Range Nozzle sizes 32 (½”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-34 10304334 Range Nozzle sizes 34 (17/32”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-36 10304336 Range Nozzle sizes  36 (9/16”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-40 10304340 Range Nozzle sizes 40 (5/8”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

103043-44 10304344 Range Nozzle sizes 44 (11/16”) 24.26 € 80 1 1 0.1

LAN-20 10022614 Spreader Nozzle, 20°, 7/32” (5.60 mm) 2.22 € 80 1 1000 0.1
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SR SPRINKLERS: Longer life, improved Performance and Better value Guaranteed!

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

SR2005

3” MODEL - FLANGE MOUNT

SR2005 L10065
SR2005 + Set of 6 Plastic Taper Bore Nozzles GNS-2005T  
(21 mm, 23 mm, 26 mm, 28 mm, 30 mm, 33 mm) 1 405.41 € 70 1 1 14.0

NOZZLES FOR SR2005 SERIES

L00250 L00250 Set of 6 Plastic Taper Bore Nozzles: GNS-2005T (21 mm, 23 mm, 26 mm, 28 mm, 30 mm, 33 mm) 17.69 € 70 1 40 0.2

SR3003

2” MODEL - FLANGE MOUNT

SR3003 L103003
SR3003 with 6 Taper Bore Nozzles GNS-3003T  
(14 mm, 16 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm) 1 100.22 € 70 1 1 9.5

NOZZLES FOR SR3003 SERIES

L003003 L003003
Set of 6 Plastic Taper Bore Nozzles  
(14 mm, 16 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm) 7.24 € 70 1 50 0.2

ADAPTER

71P50545 71P50545 2” Female BSP adapter for Mounting on 2” Male Riser 70.61 € 70 1 1 1.8

SPRINKLERS: Fast Reverse for Dust-Control
1005M-DC -LESS: 43° TRAJECTORY BODY

3” MODEL - FLANGE MOUNT

1005M-DC LESS L10055 1005M-DC, Less Nozzle 2 072.75 € 70 1 1 15.0

ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT BORE NOZZLE FOR 1005M-DC

DC-02 7110218902 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 0.79” (20.07 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3

DC-03 7110218903 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 0.89” (22.61 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3

DC-04 7110218904 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 0.99” (25.15 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3

DC-05 7110218905 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 1.09” (27.69 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3

DC-06 7110218906 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 1.19” (30.23 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3

DC-07 7110218907 Aluminium Straight Bore Nozzle 1.29” (32.77 mm) 85.29 € 70 1 1 0.3
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ELECTRIC VALVES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

DV DRIP VALVE - MADE ESPECIALLY FOR DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEMS

LFV075 X12100 ¾” female threaded Low Flow Valve, 24 VAC , DV drip 26.80 € 20 12 12 5.0

LFV075-9V X12105 ¾” female threaded Low Flow Valve, 9V Solenoid DV drip 43.00 € 20 12 12 5.0

HV SERIES: THE HIGH VALUE CHOICE!

100-HV H01000 1” HV female threaded valve, 24 VAC 18.70 € 20 20 20 7.0

100-HV-MM H05000 1” HV male threaded valve, 24 VAC 18.70 € 20 20 20 7.0

100-HVF H01010 1” HV female threaded valve with flow control, 24 VAC 21.50 € 20 20 20 7.0

JTV SERIES: MAINTENANCE HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER! 

1” JTV SERIES

100-JTV W01000 1” female threaded Jar Top Valve, 24 VAC solenoid 24.90 € 20 20 20 8.0

100-JTV 9V W01040 1” female threaded Jar Top Valve, 9V solenoid 43.00 € 20 20 20 8.0

DV SERIES: THE RIGHT CHOICE IN VALVES

¾” DV SERIES

075-DV B72110 ¾” female threaded valve, 24 VAC 28.10 € 20 20 20 8.8

1” DV SERIES

100-DV B70211 1” female threaded valve, 24 VAC 28.10 € 20 20 20 8.8

100-DV 9V B70240 1” female threaded valve, 9V solenoid 45.20 € 20 20 20 6.3

1” DV Male Threaded Series

100-DV-MM B70500 1” male threaded valve, 24 VAC 28.10 € 20 20 20 8.1

100-DV-MM 9V B70540 1” male threaded valve, 9V solenoid 45.20 € 20 20 20 8.1

1” DV WITH FLOW CONTROL 

100-DVF B70311 1” female threaded valve with flow control, 24 VAC 36.80 € 20 20 20 10.0

PGA SERIES: BUILT TO LAST… AND LAST!

1” PGA SERIES

100-PGA B31410 Combination globe/angle valve, 1” BSP female threads, 24 VAC 45.00 € 21 10 10 7.3

100-PGA 9V B31440 100-PGA valve with 9V latching solenoid 67.70 € 21 10 10 7.7

1.5” PGA SERIES

150-PGA B31510 Combination globe/angle valve, 1”½ BSP female threads, 24 VAC 78.90 € 21 8 8 8.8

150-PGA 9V B31540 150-PGA valve with 9V latching solenoid 100.90 € 21 8 8 8.3

2” PGA SERIES

200-PGA B31610 Combination globe/angle valve, 2” BSP female threads, 24 VAC 114.60 € 21 4 4 8.0

200-PGA 9V B31640 200-PGA valve with 9V latching solenoid 136.70 € 21 4 4 8.0
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ELECTRIC VALVES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

PEB/PESB SERIES: RAIN BIRD’S MOST DURABLE PLASTIC VALVE

PEB SERIES

100-PEB B34073 1” Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 110.00 € 21 1 10 7.0

150-PEB B34083 1”½ Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 144.40 € 21 1 8 11.5

200-PEB B34093 2” Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 226.90 € 21 1 8 12.2

PESB SERIES WITH SELF-CLEANING SCRUBBER

100-PESB B37073 1” Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 172.90 € 21 10 10 7.0

150-PESB B37083 1”½ Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 214.10 € 21 8 8 11.5

200-PESB B37102 2” Electric Valve, 24VAC, BSP 266.20 € 21 8 8 12.2

300-BPES SERIES: UNIQUE COMBINATION CONSTRUCTION OF BRASS BODY AND GLASS-FILLED NYLON BONNET

3” BPE SERIES WITH SCRUBBER

300-BPES B38213 Combination globe/angle valve, 3” BSP female threads with flow control and scrubber feature 991.50 € 21 1 1 11.1

100 SERIES VALVE: 3” PLASTIC VALVE

BER310023 BER310023 3” plastic valve W/ 3 way solenoid 363.00 € 10 1 1 5.2

QUICK COUPLING VALVES

¾” MALE PLASTIC QUICK COUPLING VALVE & ACCESSORIES

P-33 LP3300 ¾” male plastic quick coupling valve 17.10 € 10 20 20 3.9

P-33DK LP3310 ¾” male valve key for P-33 3.50 € 10 10 100 7.1

PSH-O LP4100 Plastic swivel hose elbow for P-33DK; ¾” female x ¾” male 4.50 € 10 10 200 7.2

¾” FEMALE BRASS QUICK COUPLING VALVE & ACCESSORIES

33DK B11801 Valve key for 3RC; ½” female x ¾” male top threads 51.00 € 21 1 10 3.6

SHO B40005 Brass swivel hose elbow for 33DK; ¾” female x ¾” male 116.80 € 21 1 50 0.2

1” FEMALE BRASS QUICK COUPLING VALVE & ACCESSORIES

5LRCBSP B12806 1” BSP female threads with locking thermoplastic cover 130.90 € 41 1 7 6.6

2049 D06401 Cover key to lock/unlock 5LRC cover and VB1419U 20.80 € 41 1 400 0.1

55K1BSP B13401 Key for 5LRC-BSP, 1” BSP male top threads 123.80 € 41 1 15 14.0

SH2BSP B40103 Brass swivel hose elbow for 55K-1 BSP, 1” female BSP x 1” male BSP 166.60 € 41 1 30 0.2

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRIC VALVES

VALVE ACCESSORIES

PRSDial B33135 Pressure regulator for PGA, PEB, PESB, BPE, and BPES Series 104.70 € 21 1 10 0.1

MTT-100 L06300 Threaded manifold valve tee: 1” male x 1” male x 1” female BSP 2.82 € 10 20 100 1.2

TBOSADAPP K80510 TBOS Solenoid Adapter 6.90 € 20 16 16 0.4

VALVE TOOLS

WIRE STRIPPER MW9999 Wire Stripper Tool 41.10 € 31 1 1 0.1
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ELECTRIC VALVES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

MANIFOLD SYSTEM

PVC MANIFOLD SYSTEM - 1200 SERIES - FEMALE VALVE CONNECTORS

RB1201-010 V54262 Union Tee manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-1 outlet: 1’’F 6.10 € 20 25 25 4.0

RB1201-210 V54263 2-outlet Manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-2 outlets: 1’’F 11.70 € 20 25 25 7.0

RB1201-310 V54264 3-outlet manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-3 outlets: 1’’F 17.40 € 20 25 25 9.9

RB1201-410 V54265 4-outlet manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-4 outlets: 1’’F 23.30 € 20 25 25 12.8

RB1206-010 V54268 Union Elbow 1’’M x 1’’F 5.10 € 20 25 25 3.2

RB1212-010 V54269 Union Elbow 1’’F x 1’’F 5.73 € 20 25 25 3.9

RB1234-010 V54272 1” Euro Adapter 4.40 € 20 40 40 3.8

RB1203-010 V54266 Tee double Swivel 1”F-2 opposite outlets: 1’’F x 1’’F 8.60 € 20 20 20 5.0

RB1220-010 V54270 Union Cross 1’’F x 1’’M-2 opposite outlets: 1’’F 8.00 € 20 15 15 3.8

RB1239-131 V54277 Adapter 1’’M x ¾’’F 1.72 € 20 100 100 3.3

RB1282-010 V54278 Adapter 1’’M x 1’’M 1.53 € 20 100 100 3.3

RB1282-131 V54279 Adapter 1’’M X ¾’’M 1.72 € 20 100 100 3.3

PVC MANIFOLD SYSTEM - 1300 SERIES - MALE VALVE CONNECTORS

RB1301-010 V54281 Union Tee manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-1 outlet: 1’’M 6.00 € 20 25 25 3.5

RB1301-210 V54282 2-outlet Manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-2 outlets: 1’’M 11.70 € 20 25 25 6.1

RB1301-310 V54283 3-outlet Manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-3 outlets: 1’’M 17.40 € 20 25 25 8.9

RB1301-410 V54284 4-outlet Manifold 1’’F x 1’’M-4 outlets: 1’’M 23.30 € 20 25 25 11.5

RB1306-010 V54287 Union Elbow: 1’’M X 1’’M 5.10 € 20 25 25 2.8

RB1312-010 V54288 Union Elbow: 1’’M X 1’’F 5.73 € 20 25 25 3.1

RB1303-010 V54285 Tee double Swivel 1’’F inlet-2 opposite outlets: 1’’M 8.50 € 20 20 20 3.9

RB1320-010 V54289 Union Cross 1’’F x 1’’M-2 opposite outlets: 1’’M 8.00 € 20 15 15 3.8

RB1330-010 V54305 Coupling 1’’F x 1’’F 1.47 € 20 100 100 3.9

RB1330-131 V54306 Coupling 1’’F x ¾’’F 1.47 € 20 100 100 3.4

RB1348-010 V54280 Cap 1’’F 1.27 € 20 100 100 2.0

QUICK CONNECT WIRE CONNECTORS

DBM L62000 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires, sized 1.5 mm² (30V max) 1.66 € 10 10 500 0.1

KING L63000
Connector for a maximum of 2 wires sized 2.5 mm²  
or 3 wires sized 1.5 mm² (30V max) 1.45 € 10 10 2000 0.2

DBRY6 L65000 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires sized 4 mm² (30V max) 2.44 € 31 10 150 0.2

DBRYUL020 DBRY20 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires sized 4 mm² (30V max) 2.25 € 20 20 100 1.5



*Cable list prices are subject to change without notice based on copper raw material costs.
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ELECTRIC CABLES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

ELECTRIC CABLES*

MULTICONDUCTOR IRRIGATION CABLE

IRRICABLE 3/75 C03075 IRRIGATION cable, 3 color-coded conductors, 75 m drum 78.20 € 10 1 1 3.0

IRRICABLE 3/150 C03150 IRRIGATION cable, 3 color-coded conductors, 150 m drum 156.40 € 10 1 1 6.0

IRRICABLE 5/75 C05075 IRRIGATION cable, 5 color-coded conductors, 75 m drum 118.10 € 10 1 1 5.0

IRRICABLE 5/150 C05150 IRRIGATION cable, 5 color-coded conductors, 150 m drum 236.20 € 10 1 1 10.0

IRRICABLE 7/75 C07075 IRRIGATION cable, 7 color-coded conductors, 75 m drum 159.50 € 10 1 1 7.0

IRRICABLE 7/150 C07150 IRRIGATION cable, 7 color-coded conductors, 150 m drum 319.00 € 10 1 1 14.0

IRRICABLE 9/75 C09075 IRRIGATION cable, 9 color-coded conductors, 75 m drum 204.40 € 10 1 1 10.0

IRRICABLE 13/75 C13075 IRRIGATION cable, 13 color-coded conductors, 75 m drum 274.60 € 10 1 1 13.0

SINGLE CONDUCTOR ELECTRIC CABLE

SI 115 C011530500 1 x 1.5 mm², single PE insulation cable - 500 m drum 324.60 € 31 1 1 13.0

DI 115 C0115240500 1 x 1.5 mm², Double insulation PVC-PE cable - 500 m drum 366.10 € 31 1 1 14.0

DECODER CABLE

BLUE SYS CABLE MW0501
BLUE CABLE - Primary path PE-PE cable - Red & Black cores - 2 x 2.5 mm²  
- Outside diameter 11 mm - 500 m coil 1 222.80 € 31 1 1 63.0

CABLE ACCESSORIES

WIRE STRIPPER MW9999 Wire Stripper Tool 41.10 € 31 1 1 0.1

POLYPRO VALVE BOX SERIES
VBA SERIES: VALVE BOXES WITH THE BEST VALUE FOR MONEY

VBA VALVE BOXES

VBA17186 VBA17186 Round irrigation hydrant with built-in ¾” valve 29.60 € 10 7 105 1.0

VBA02672 VBA02672
Round valve box with bayonet-type cover 
Bottom diameter: 20 cm; Top diameter: 16 cm; Height: 24 cm 6.30 € 10 1 250 0.7

VBA02673 VBA02673
Round valve box with clip-on cover. 
Bottom diameter: 33.5 cm; Top diameter: 24 cm; Height: 25.5 cm 13.40 € 10 1 126 1.7

VBA02674 VBA02674
Rectangular valve box with bolt lock cover. 
Length x Width x Height = 50.5 x 37 x 30.5 cm 31.50 € 10 1 66 4.4

VBA02675 VBA02675
Rectangular valve box with bolt lock cover. 
Length x Width x Height = 63 x 48 x 30.5 cm 50.30 € 10 1 48 6.1

VBA VALVE BOX EXTENSIONS

VBA02676 VBA02676
Extension less cover for valve box model VBA02674 
Length x Width x Height = 39.5 x 27 x 18 cm 17.40 € 10 1 56 1.7

VBA07777 VBA07777
Extension less cover for valve box model VBA02675 
Length x Width x Height = 55 x 38 x 19 cm 23.80 € 10 1 24 2.8

 VBA VALVE BOX COVERS

VBA02674C VBA02674C Cover for valve box model VBA02674 14.30 € 10 1 10 1.2

VBA02675C VBA02675C Cover for valve box model VBA02675 19.90 € 10 1 6 1.6



2017 Price List

27www.rainbird.eu

RAIN BIRD VALVE BOX SERIES

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

 RAIN BIRD HDPE VALVE BOXES

VB7RND A11480
7” Round VB. Black body and green lid. 2 pre -molded side openings. Top diameter  
18 cm. Bottom diameter: 22.9 cm; Top diameter: 18 cm; Height: 25.02 cm 12.90 € 21 1 192 0.8

VB10RNDH A11458
10” Round VB lock. Black body and green lid with hexa bolt. 4 equally spaced  
knock-outs. Bottom diameter: 35 cm; Top diameter: 27 cm; Height: 25.4 cm 18.60 € 21 1 99 1.8

VBSTDH A11408
VB standard lock. Black body and green lid with hexa bolt. 2 large center  
knock-outs and 11 side knock-outs. Length x Width x Height = 59 x 49 x 30.7 cm 37.50 € 21 1 52 5.0

VBJMBH A11438
VB Jumbo lock. Black body and green lid withhexa bolt. 2 large center knock outs.  
Length x Width x Height = 70.1 x 53.3 x 30.7 cm 55.40 € 21 1 48 7.0

VBSPRH A61473
VB Super jumbo lock. Black body and green lid. 14 knock-outs. 2 hexa bolts 
Length x Width x Height = 84.1 x 60.6 x 45.7 cm 209.00 € 21 1 10 13.0

VBMAXH A61483
VB Maxi jumbo lock. Black body and green lid with 2 hexa bolts. 18 knock outs 
Length x Width x Height = 102.5 x 68.9 x 45.7 cm 376.30 € 21 1 4 19.0

RAIN BIRD HDPE VALVE BOX EXTENSIONS

 VBSTD6EXTB A11420 VB standard extension 6”. Black body without lid. Length x Width x Height = 50.8 x 37.5 x 17.1 cm 26.80 € 21 1 142 3.0

VBJMB6EXTB A11445 VB Jumbo extension 6”. Black body without lid. Length x Width x Height = 62 x 45.5 x 17.1 cm 39.60 € 21 1 28 5.0

RAIN BIRD HDPE COVER ONLY

VB10RNDL A11454 VB-10RND Cover only 12.70 € 21 1 1 0.3

VBSTDL A11404 VB-STD Cover only 18.10 € 21 1 1 0.4

VBJMBL A11434 VB-JMB Cover only 32.00 € 21 1 1 0.4

ANTIVANDAL ACCESSORIES FOR HDPE VALVE BOX SERIES
ANTIVANDAL ACCESSORIES FOR HDPE VALVE BOX SERIES

VB-Lock-P A11465 Penta head bolt, washer and clip (anti-vandal) 24.90 € 20 1 50 0.1

71P51186 71P51186 2-in-1 lifting Key for concrete and ductile covers 37.10 € 10 1 1 0.1
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CONTROLLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

230 VAC CONTROLLERS

ESP-RZX SERIES: THE QUALITY YOU DESERVE AT THE PRICE YOU WANT

RZX4i F45224 Indoor 4-station ESP-RZX 84.80 € 20 6 6 6.8

RZX6i F45226 Indoor 6-station ESP-RZX 95.70 € 20 6 6 6.8

RZX8i F45228 Indoor 8-station ESP-RZX 113.00 € 20 6 6 6.8

RZX4 F45324 Outdoor 4-station ESP-RZX 133.30 € 20 6 6 6.8

RZX6 F45326 Outdoor 6-station ESP-RZX 153.50 € 20 6 6 6.8

RZX8 F45328 Outdoor 8-station ESP-RZX 186.90 € 20 6 6 6.8

ESP-ME: MAXIMIZE YOUR PRODUCTIVITY - UP TO 22 STATIONS

IESP4MEEU F38420 Basic 4-station modular controller. Expandable to 22 Stations 211.90 € 20 1 4 1.9

ESP-SM3 F38200 3-station extension module 42.50 € 20 1 24 0.5

ESPSM6 F38260 6-station extension module 76.40 € 20 1 12 0.5

ESP LXME: POWER AND EASE OF USE IN A MULTILINGUAL MODULAR CONTROLLER

I8LXMEEU F44082 Basic 8-station modular controller, expandable to 48 Stations 396.10 € 20 1 1 5.6

I12ESPLXMEFEU F45122 Basic 12-station modular controller with Flow Smart Module, expandable to 48 stations 633.50 € 20 1 1 5.6

ESP LX M SM8 F42210 ESP-LX-M 8-station extension module 151.20 € 20 1 12 2.1

ESP LX M SM12 F42220 ESP-LX-M 12-station extension module 203.50 € 20 1 6 1.7

ESP-LXD: THE MODULAR DECODER CONTROLLER

ESPLXD F43120
ESP-LXD Decoder Controller. 50-station capability standard  
expandable via SM75 modules to 200 stations 1 983.00 € 21 1 1 7.0

ESPLXDSM75 F43150 75 addresses extension module for ESP-LXD 316.60 € 21 1 6 4.8

Accessories

LX MM SS F42420 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Cabinet 1 249.80 € 20 1 1 9.2

LX MMSSPED F42430 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Pedestal 1 547.30 € 20 1 1 16.5

SHUTOFF DEVICES

RSDBEx A61200
Rain Sensor device prevents unnecessary watering during rainy weather for 230 VAC,  
TBOS and WP Controllers 37.05 € 20 1 20 0.9

WR2-RFC-868 A553300 Wireless Rain/Freeze Combo Sensor 155.90 € 20 1 10 0.3

SMRT-YI A65022 Soil Moisture sensor 244.00 € 20 1 10 0.4

FLOW SENSORS: FOR ESP-LX CONTROLLERS AND DECODER SYSTEMS

IFS150PBSP M80115 Flow sensor with 1 1/2” (DN40, 40 x 49) PVC Tee and  Female BSP straight threaded ends 1 030.00 € 20 1 1 1.5

IFS200PBSP M80116 Flow sensor with 2” (DN50, 50 x 60) PVC Tee and Female BSP straight threaded ends 1 056.00 € 20 1 1 1.6

SURGE PROTECTION KIT

LPVK-12E J00107 Model for 12 stations (2 units needed for 13 to 24 stations) 196.40 € 10 1 20 12.7
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CONTROLLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

BATTERY-POWERED CONTROLLERS

HOSE END TIMER

1ZEHTMR FED ZA84001 Hose end timer (French / English /Dutch) 59.37 € 61 5 5 2.5

1ZEHTMR SPG ZA84002 Hose end timer (Spanish / Portuguese / German) 59.37 € 61 5 5 2.5

1ZEHTMR IGRT ZA84003 Hose end timer (Italian / Greek / Turkish) 59.37 € 61 5 5 2.5

1ZEHTMR PSR ZA84004 Hose end timer (Polish , Swedish , Russian) 59.37 € 61 5 5 2.5

WPX: THE NEW EASIER AND LONGER LASTING 9V CONTROLLER!

WPX1 F48311 1-station model WPX controller 95.20 € 20 1 6 3.5

WPX DV KIT   F48331 1-station model pre-installed with DV and latching solenoid 122.00 € 20 1 4 4.4

WPX1SOL F48321 1-station model with solenoid 112.00 € 20 1 6 4.2

WPX2 F48312 2-station model WPX controller 164.00 € 20 1 6 3.5

WPX4 F48314 4-station model WPX controller 179.00 € 20 1 6 3.5

WPX6 F48316 6-station model WPX controller 202.00 € 20 1 6 3.5

9VMOUNT F48340 WPX Wall-mount kit 15.00 € 20 1 5 0.5

WP1: THE COMPACT AND POWERFUL SINGLE-STATION CONTROLLER

WP-1 J9VP01 1-station model 95.20 € 10 6 6 2.9

WP1-AG JWP1AG
1-station advanced programming model (2 independent programs,  
cycle-soak in seconds and minutes for fogging) 136.92 € 70 1 6 2.9

WP1 JTV KIT JWP1KIT 1-station model pre-installed with JTV and latching solenoid 122.00 € 10 6 6 4.9

BAT9AL BAT9AL 9V Alkaline Battery 2.55 € 10 20 200 0.9

K80920 K80920 9V latching solenoid for DV, JTV, PGA, PEB, PESB, BPE and BPES 33.50 € 20 4 8 1.5

RSDBEx A61200
Rain Sensor device prevents unnecessary watering during rainy weather for 230 VAC,  
TBOS and WP Controllers 37.05 € 20 1 20 0.9

WP SERIES: TRUST THE LEADER

WP-2 JWP002 2-station model 164.00 € 10 1 6 5.0

WP-4 JWP004 4-station model 179.00 € 10 1 6 5.0

WP-6 JWP006 6-station model 202.00 € 10 1 6 5.0

WP-8 JWP008 8-station model 228.00 € 10 1 6 5.0

BAT9AL BAT9AL 9V Alkaline Battery 2.55 € 10 20 200 0.9

K80920 K80920 9V latching solenoid for DV, JTV, PGA, PEB, PESB, BPE and BPES 33.50 € 20 4 8 1.5

RSDBEx A61200
Rain Sensor device prevents unnecessary watering during rainy weather for 230 VAC, TBOS and 
WP Controllers 37.05 € 20 1 20 0.9
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CONTROLLERS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

TBOS-II™ SERIES: THE MARKET REFERENCE

TBOS2 FT EU F48220
TBOS-II™ Field Transmitter (radio & infra-red) - Compatible with TBOS™  
and TBOS-II™ Control Module and TBOS-II™ Radio Adaptor 416.00 € 10 1 6 5.1

TBOS2CM1 F48221 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 1 station 153.00 € 10 1 6 2.6

TBOS2CM2 F48222 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 2 stations 222.00 € 10 1 6 2.7

TBOS2CM4 F48224 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 4 stations 257.00 € 10 1 6 2.9

TBOS2CM6 F48226 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 6 stations 293.00 € 10 1 6 3.0

ITBOS2 RA EU F48230 TBOS-II™ Radio Adaptor - Compatible TBOS or TBOS-II Control Modules 169.00 € 10 1 6 1.5

ITBOS RR EU F48301 TBOS™ Radio Relay with 12 VAC Transformer 1 617.00 € 10 1 1 3.2

RSDBEx A61200
Rain Sensor device prevents unnecessary watering during rainy weather for 230 VAC, TBOS and 
WP Controllers 37.05 € 20 1 20 0.9

BAT9AL BAT9AL 9V Alkaline Battery 2.55 € 10 20 200 0.9

TBOSADAPP K80510 TBOS Solenoid Adapter 6.90 € 20 16 16 0.4

K80920 k80920 9V latching solenoid for DV, JTV, PGA, PEB, PESB, BPE and BPES 33.50 € 20 4 8 1.5

WP1 AG AND CYCLIK

WP1-AG, MULTI-FUNCTIONS, COMPACT & POWERFUL, 9V SINGLE STATION CONTROLLER

WP1-AG JWP1AG
1-station advanced programming model (2 independent programs, cycle-soak in seconds and 
minutes for fogging) 136.92 € 70 1 6 2.9

CYCLIK SERIES, FIELD TRANSMITTERS & CONTROL MODULES - 9V BATTERY

CI-FT JA1100 Cyclik CI Field Transmitter for Solid Set Systems (same run time for all valves) 360.23 € 70 1 1 0.5

MICRO-FT JA1300 Cyclik Micro 2000 Field Transmitter (independent stations programming) 360.23 € 70 1 1 0.5

1STATION JA3001 Cyclik Control Module 1 station for FT: CI, MICRO, MANAGER 191.14 € 70 1 1 0.5

2STATION JA3002 Cyclik Control Module 2 stations, only for MICRO FT 255.47 € 70 1 1 0.5

4STATION JA3004 Cyclik Control Module 4 stations, only for MICRO FT 288.55 € 70 1 1 0.5

JA3000 JA3000 3 way latching solenoid for Cyclik 118.48 € 70 1 1 0.2

CYCLIK ACCESSORIES

DBM L62000 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires, sized 1.5 mm² (30V max) 1.66 € 10 10 500 0.1

DBRY6 L65000 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires sized 4 mm² (30V max) 2.44 € 31 10 150 0.2

DBRYUL020 DBRY20 Connector for a maximum of 3 wires sized 4 mm² (30V max) 2.25 € 20 20 100 1.5

BAT9AL BAT9AL 9V Alkaline Battery 2.55 € 10 20 200 0.9
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CENTRAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

IQ™ CLOUD PLATFORM - POWERFUL & MOBILE, THE ULTIMATE WATER MANAGEMENT TOOL

IQCLOUD IQ2007
IQ CLOUD for muti-users access - Web-based version of IQ: IP connections only  
(GPRS, Wi-Fi, Ethernet) - Includes IQ Mobile (tablet or smartphone) - No recurring fees Free online 20 1 1 0.0

IQDESK IQ200601
IQ DESKTOP Starter Software Package 5-Satellite Capacity - Single user  
- Including one on-site start up visit and 1-year Global Support Plan 8 870.00 € 20 1 1 0.5

IQENT IQ200801
IQ ENTREPRISE Starter Software Package 5-Satellite Capacity, multi-user access - Implementation 
on a private server - IP connections only (GPRS, Wi-Fi, Ethernet) - Includes IQ Mobile (tablet or 
smartphone) - No recurring fees - Includes on-site start-up and one-year GSP Plan

12 895.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

IQ5SATSWU IQ2010 IQ Additional 5-Satellite Capacity upgrade for IQ DESKTOP or IQ ENTREPRISE 1 105.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

IQ-TBOS-FP IQ201901

IQ TBOS Feature Pack - Includes:  
 - activation code for TBOS support (250 Master Radio Modules capacity) 
 - On-site Assistance (1 day) 
 - 1 IQ TBOS Master Radio Module 
 - 1 TBOS Radio Relay with 12V Transformer

7 368.00 € 10 1 1 3.6

PC PACK TURF 003270

PC Package - Included: PC according to Rain Bird specifications with 3-year hardware warranty 
next business day on site, Port multiplier (if needed), Printer, Network adaptor or Wi Fi adaptor 
(on request), uninterruptible power supply, Remote access software, Peripheral and software 
installation - (Specify the Language)

2 380.50 € 48 1 1 25.0

ESP-LXME SERIES - IQ PLATFORM 24V SATELLITE

IQNCCGPLXME IQF44082
IQ READY - ESP-LXME Controller (8-station capability) equipped with a communication cartridge 
NCC GPRS. 1 year GPRS communication included (Renewal cost $140) 2 081.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

I8LXMEEU F44082 Basic 8-station modular controller, expandable to 48 Stations 396.10 € 20 1 1 5.6

I12ESPLXMEFEU F45122 Basic 12-station modular controller with Flow Smart Module, expandable to 48 stations 633.50 € 20 1 1 5.6

ESP LX M SM8 F42210 ESP-LX-M 8-station extension module 151.20 € 20 1 12 2.1

ESP LX M SM12 F42220 ESP-LX-M 12-station extension module 203.50 € 20 1 6 1.7

FSMLXME F45000 Flow Smart Module for ESP-LXME controller 115.30 € 20 1 6 1.2

IQFSCMLXME IQ4620 IQ Flow Sensing connection Module for ESP-LXME 180.90 € 20 1 1 1.1

LX MM SS F42420 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Cabinet 1 249.80 € 20 1 1 9.2

LX MMSSPED F42430 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Pedestal 1 547.30 € 20 1 1 16.5

ESP-LXD SERIES - IQ PLATFORM 2-WIRE DECODER SATELLITE

IQNCCGPLXD IQF43120
IQ READY - ESP-LXD Decoder Controller (50-station capability) equipped with a communication 
cartridge NCC GPRS. 1 year GPRS communication included (Renewal cost $140) 3 557.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

ESPLXD F43120
ESP-LXD Decoder Controller. 50-station capability standard  
expandable via SM75 modules to 200 stations 1 983.00 € 21 1 1 7.0

ESPLXDSM75 F43150 75 addresses extension module for ESP-LXD 316.60 € 21 1 6 4.8

IQCMLXD IQ4621 IQ Connection module for LXD 100.40 € 20 1 1 0.9

LX MM SS F42420 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Cabinet 1 249.80 € 20 1 1 9.2

LX MMSSPED F42430 ESP-LX Stainless Steel Pedestal 1 547.30 € 20 1 1 16.5

DECODERS: THE MOST RELIABLE SYSTEM IN THE MARKET

FD101 M61101 Factory preset one-way Field Decoder, 1 solenoid per station 106.10 € 31 1 25 4.2

FD102 M61000 Factory preset one-way Field Decoder, 2 solenoids per station 141.40 € 31 1 20 3.9

FD202 M61400 Factory preset two-way Field Decoder, 2 solenoids per station 227.00 € 31 1 10 2.7

FD401 M61440 Factory preset four-way Field Decoder, 1 solenoid per station 268.10 € 31 1 5 1.6

FD601 M61600 Factory preset six-way Field Decoder, 1 solenoid per station 463.10 € 31 1 5 1.6

DECODERS ACCESSORIES

LSP1 M98999 Line Surge Protection Device 71.40 € 31 1 20 0.2

PD210 M72000 Pump Decoder 699.20 € 31 1 1 0.2

SD210 M62001 Sensor or Pulse Decoder for Decoder operated systems 440.30 € 31 1 10 2.3
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Master 
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Weight/
Box/kg

TBOS-II™ SERIES - IQ PLATFORM BATTERY OPERATED SATELLITE

ITBOS2 RA EU F48230 TBOS-II™ Radio Adaptor - Compatible TBOS or TBOS-II Control Modules 169.00 € 10 1 6 1.5

TBOS2CM1 F48221 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 1 station 153.00 € 10 1 6 2.6

TBOS2CM2 F48222 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 2 stations 222.00 € 10 1 6 2.7

TBOS2CM4 F48224 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 4 stations 257.00 € 10 1 6 2.9

TBOS2CM6 F48226 TBOS-II™ Control Module: 6 stations 293.00 € 10 1 6 3.0

TBOS2 FT EU F48220
TBOS-II™ Field Transmitter (radio & infra-red) - Compatible with TBOS™  
and TBOS-II™ Control Module and TBOS-II™ Radio Adaptor 416.00 € 10 1 6 5.1

IQ-TBOS-FP IQ201901

IQ TBOS Feature Pack - Includes:  
 - activation code for TBOS support (250 Master Radio Modules capacity) 
 - On-site Assistance (1 day) 
 - 1 IQ TBOS Master Radio Module 
 - 1 TBOS Radio Relay with 12V Transformer

7 368.00 € 10 1 1 3.6

IQ TBOS NET F4832002

Pack TBOS Network - Includes: 
 - 1 IQ TBOS Master Radio Module 
 - 3 TBOS Radio Relays with 12V transformers 
 - 1 day Radio Survey (on-site radio relay location assistance)

8 658.00 € 10 1 1 10.4

ITBOS MRM EU F48320 IQ TBOS Master Radio Module 1 219.00 € 10 1 6 2.9

ITBOS RR EU F48301 TBOS™ Radio Relay with 12VAC Transformer 1 617.00 € 10 1 1 3.2

IQ COMMUNICATION ACCESSORIES

IQNCCGPLXME IQF44082
IQ READY - ESP-LXME Controller (8-station capability) equipped with a communication cartridge 
NCC GPRS. 1 year GPRS communication included (Renewal cost $140) 2 081.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

IQNCCGPLXD IQF43120
IQ READY - ESP-LXD Decoder Controller (50-station capability) equipped with a communication 
cartridge NCC GPRS. 1 year GPRS communication included (Renewal cost $140) 3 557.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

IQNCCRS IQ4600 IQ Network Communication Cartridge - RS232(external or computer direct connect) 579.00 € 20 1 5 3.5

IQNCCGP IQ4613 IQ Network Communication Cartridge-GPRS (Cellular) 1 474.00 € 20 1 5 2.9

IQNCC GPRS1Y IQ4613E
IQ Network Communication Cartridge-GPRS (Cellular) with GPRS SIM Card and  
communication included during 1 year (Renewal cost $140) 1 842.00 € 20 1 5 2.9

IQNCCEN IQ4603 IQ Network Communication Cartridge -Ethernet ( Wired LAN Network) 737.00 € 20 1 5 3.0

IQEXTANTGP IQ4640 IQ external Antenna for IQNCCGP 184.00 € 20 1 1 0.0

SITECONTROL: FOR UNMATCHED EXPANDABILITY AND FLEXIBILITY

SCONDEC M2580001

SiteControl Decoder System.  
Includes: Site Control DEC software with all optional software modules except remote system, 
LDI 230 VAC (Decoder Interface), LTB 300 Line Termination Box, Transformer MT-210, 1 year GSP 
off site technical assistance, one on site start up, PC according to Rain Bird specification
(3 year warranty next business day on site), Printer, Uninteruptible power supply, Port multiplier, 
Peripheral and software installation.

30 009.00 € 20 1 1 30.0

SCONSAT2 M2505001

SiteControl Satellite System.  
Includes: Site Control SAT software with all optional software modules except remote system, 
TWI 230 VAC (Interface Module) Assembly, 1 year GSP off site technical assistance, one on site 
start up, PC according to Rain Bird specification (3 year warranty next business day on site), 
Printer, Uninteruptible power supply, Port multiplier, Peripheral and software installation.

30 009.00 € 20 1 1 25.0
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ONE YEAR OFF SITE SERVICE PLAN CLASSIC

003240 003240 One-year Global Service Plan CLASSIC (GSP CLASSIC) 1 716.00 € 48 1 1 0.0

SITECONTROL SOFTWARE MODULES

SCMIPROF M2561101
MI software option to remotely control SiteControl thru internet via tablet or smartphone 
Includes start-up 4 974.00 € 20 0 0 0.0

SITECONTROL HARDWARE

TWI M25350 TWI 230 VAC (Interface Module) Assembly 8 655.90 € 21 1 1 11.7

LTB 300 M63300 Line Termination Box 855.80 € 31 1 1 0.3

MSP1 D05110 Surge pipe 772.50 € 41 1 25 0.5

MGP1 D05400 Grounding plate for MSP-1 458.30 € 41 1 25 0.3

MT210 M52000 230V/24V - 50Hz transformer 543.70 € 31 1 1 4.0

LDI M15008 LDI 230V (Large Decoder Interface) / Transformer / LTB300 7 108.60 € 31 1 1 4.0

MAXICOM²: THE TOOL OF CHOICE FOR WATER MANAGERS!

MAXICOM² M2190501

Maxicom² package includes: 
- Maxicom² software 
- PC according to Rain Bird specification with 3 year warranty next business day on site 
- Printer 
- External modem or WiFi adaptor 
- Uninterruptible power supply 
- Remote access software 
- Peripheral and software installation 
- 1 year GSP off site technical assistance 
- One on site start up visit

33 011.00 € 20 1 1 50.0

ONE YEAR OFF SITE SERVICE PLAN CLASSIC

003240 003240 One-year Global Service Plan CLASSIC (GSP CLASSIC) 1 716.00 € 48 1 1 0.0

ESP-SITE SERIES - SATELLITE WITH CLUSTER CONTROL INTERFACE: 1 CHANNEL

ESP-24SITE-W M45505 Wall mounted version, 24-station model 5 372.90 € 20 1 1 9.6

ESP-40SITE-W M45705 Wall mounted version, 40-station model 7 373.70 € 20 1 1 9.8

CCU SERIES

CCU-28-WM M32105 Field Cluster Control Interface Unit: 28 channels, Wall mount model 21 209.40 € 20 1 1 9.2

ESP-SAT SERIES - HYBRID FIELD SATELLITE: 12 TO 40 STATIONS

ESP-24-SAT-TW-WM M71705 Wall mounted version, Two-wire, 24-station model 3 831.50 € 20 1 1 9.3

ESP-40-SAT-TW-WM M71905 Wall mounted version, Two-wire, 40-station model 6 544.10 € 20 1 1 9.6

UPGRADE KITS FOR ESP-MC AND ESP-SAT

ESP-SITE-U M72055 Upgrade Kit to convert ESP-MC or ESP-SAT Controllers into ESP-SITE models 4 505.20 € 20 1 1 0.4

MAXICOM² ACCESSORIES

DECPUL M51200 Pulse decoder for connection to volumetric water meter 1 268.80 € 20 1 4 0.3

DECSEN M51300 Sensor decoder monitors dry contact switches on sensors 1 529.50 € 20 1 4 1.9

RAINGAUGE M61010 Rain fall gauge (0.25 mm) 1 026.20 € 21 1 1 4.5

ANENOMETER M80302 Anemometer 3 101.80 € 21 1 1 1.0

DATA LOGER M80203 Pulse Transmitter 2 856.60 € 20 1 1 0.6

MSP1 D05110 Surge pipe 772.50 € 41 1 25 0.5

MGP1 D05400 Grounding plate for MSP-1 458.30 € 41 1 25 0.3
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FLOW SENSOR: FOR ESP-LX CONTROLLERS AND DECODER SYSTEMS

IFS150PBSP M80115 Flow sensor with 1 1/2” (DN40, 40 x 49) PVC Tee and  Female BSP straight threaded ends 1 030.00 € 20 1 1 1.5

IFS200PBSP M80116 Flow sensor with 2” (DN50, 50 x 60) PVC Tee and Female BSP straight threaded ends 1 056.00 € 20 1 1 1.6

WEATHER STATIONS

LIGHT WEATHER STATION

WSPROLT SH H59930 Weather station PRO LIGHT Hardwire communication (short haul modem) 10 088.70 € 41 1 1 2.0

WSPROLT SH SP H59940
Weather station PRO LIGHT Hardwire communication (short haul modem) 
Solar power (5W). Comes with 7 Ahr external battery pack 11 938.40 € 41 1 1 2.5

WSPROLT S WL H59965
Weather station PRO LIGHT Wireless communication, Solar power (5W)  
- Delivered with RF422 868 MHz Radio kit and TW Mast Mounting - No modem and no battery 12 612.10 € 41 1 1 2.5

SOLARPANEL CS16851 Solar Panel 857.00 € 41 1 1 0.5

PRO WEATHER STATION

WSPRO2 PH AC H5990001 Automatic Weather Station PRO2, Phone communication, AC power. Includes on site start up 24 091.00 € 41 1 1 29.5

WSPRO2 SH AC H5991001
Automatic Weather Station PRO2, Direct wire communication (short haul modem), AC power 
Includes on site start up 24 409.50 € 41 1 1 29.5

SPARE PARTS
VALVES PARTS

SOLENOIDS

236307 236307 Solenoid HV 24V 10.30 € 99 1 10 0.2

20858801 20858801 Solenoid DV/DVF/JTV - 24V 14.70 € 99 1 10 0.2

236239 236239 G4 Solenoid 24V for PGA and PEB valves 40.50 € 99 1 10 0.0

K80920 K80920 9V latching solenoid for DV, JTV, PGA, PEB, PESB, BPE and BPES 33.50 € 20 4 8 1.5

206920-01 20692001
Universal solenoid kit for VIH Eagles, Impacts and old style PE,  
PES and EFA valves (with green coil) 74.70 € 99 1 20 3.1

GBS25 213462C Solenoid kit for Golf Rotor Assemblies (GBS25, filter, o-ring) 41.70 € 40 0 0 0.0

602118 602118 Green Coil PE/EFA/DR/EAGLE 22.10 € 99 1 30 0.1

EXTERNAL BLEED SCREW

204152 204152 External bleed screw 150/200 PE/PEB 7.30 € 99 10 100 0.1

DIAPHRAGM & BONNET

21074603 21074603 Diaphragm kit 075/100-DV/DVF 16.70 € 99 1 20 0.1

209792 209792 Diaphragm kit 100-PGA 41.80 € 99 1 30 1.1

210858 210858 Bonnet Assembly, 100-PGA 47.30 € 99 1 6 1.2

209675 209675 Diaphragm kit 150-PGA 55.40 € 99 1 10 0.6

210454 210454 Bonnet Assembly, 150-PGA 84.60 € 99 1 12 3.4

209005 209005 Diaphragm kit 200-PGA 73.00 € 99 1 15 1.6

210866 210866 Bonnet Assembly, 200-PGA 127.40 € 99 1 3 1.2

208143 208143 Diaphragm kit 100-PE/PEB 45.10 € 99 1 25 1.0

236482 236482 New Diaphragm and Bonnet assy for 150-PEB (both have to be changed on existing valves) 65.00 € 99 1 0 0.0

23648401 23648401 New Diaphragm and Bonnet assy for 150-PESB (both have to be changed on existing valves) 115.00 € 99 1 0 0.0

236483 236483 New Diaphragm and Bonnet assy for 200-PEB (both have to be changed on existing valves) 75.00 € 99 1 0 0.0

23648501 23648501 New Diaphragm and Bonnet assy for 200-PESB (both have to be changed on existing valves) 140.00 € 99 1 0 0.0
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CONTROLLER PARTS

TRANSFORMERS

63833601S 63833601S Transformer ESP-RZX indoor/ITC/IMAGE/IRRI/IRC 38.50 € 99 1 30 0.6

71P50268 71P50268 Transformer DIALOG 54.50 € 99 1 1 1.1

FUSE FOR CONTROLLERS

71P10037 71P10037 Fuse IMAGE 0,5 A 0.73 € 99 10 100 0.1

FILTER PARTS

LARGE CAPACITY FILTER PARTS

SMFC120MS X14616 Small filter cartridge 130 micron screen (3/4” - 1”) 4.33 € 99 10 600 0.5

SMFC120MD X14617 Small filter cartridge 130 micron disc (3/4” - 1”) 7.50 € 99 10 600 0.5

LGFC120MS X14618 Small filter cartridge 130 micron screen (1 1/2” - 2”) 8.20 € 99 2 120 1.0

LGFC120MD X14619 Small filter cartridge 130 micron disc (1 1/2” - 2”) 18.50 € 99 2 120 1.0

FITTING PARTS

COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR QF HEADER

XQF46000 XQF46000
Combo of 7 compression fittings and adaptors for QF header: 
25 x 3/4’’ male union coupling, 25 x 1’’ male union coupling, 25 x 1’’ female union coupling, 25 mm 
quick tee coupling, 25 mm quick union coupling, 25 mm plug (x2)

45.00 € 99 1 20 16.06

NON POTABLE PRODUCTS
XF SUB-SURFACE DRIP IRRIGATION

XFSV2333100 X48261 XF SDI Dripline 33 cm emitter spacing 100 m coil length - Purple 113.05 € 20 24 24 6.0

½’’ & ¾’’ ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

3504PCSAM-NP Y34550NP 4” part/reverse full circle Non-Potable Cover with SAM 36.00 € 20 20 20 3.3

5000PLPCSR-NP Y65670NP 5004 Plus PC PRS SAM Non-Potable 28.50 € 20 20 20 7.5

5012PL PC SAM PRS NP Y66070NP 5012 Plus PC SAM PRS Non-Potable 58.00 € 20 20 20 5.8

2045A08-NP B0615008NP Maxi-Paw Non-Potable 45.50 € 20 20 20 10.1

1’’ ROTOR POP-UP SPRINKLERS

8005-NP B81200NP 8005 Non-Potable 136.90 € 20 20 20 15.4

VALVES

33D-NP B11525 33D Non-Potable with purple locking cover 88.80 € 20 15 15 0.6

PGANPHAN1 231234 Handle,1” & 1.5” PGA Non-Potable 3.96 € 20 1 100 0.0

PGANPHAN2 231236 Handle, 2” PGA Non-Potable 5.64 € 20 1 20 0.0

PEBNPHAN1 231230 Handle, 1” PEB/PESB Non-Potable 5.43 € 20 1 50 0.0

PEBNPHAN2 231232 Handle, 1.5”, 2” PESB/Non-Potable 6.74 € 20 1 200 0.0



Other models available on request.
(1) 2 years warranty. (2) 3 years warranty. (3) 5 years warranty.
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 AERATORS

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

CONCEPT 2: INDUSTRIAL AERATORS(2)

HIGH VOLUME 

OT01-0191-
215+OT19-0006-150 *OTT1 1 HP /220V- Spray Height 0.5 m- 198.5 m3/hr 5 199.10 € 43 1 1 33.0

OT01-0192-
215 +OT19-0006-250 *OTT2 2HP /220V-Spray Height 0.6 m - 329 m3/hr 5 937.10 € 43 1 1 33.0

OT01-0193-
335+OT19-0006-350 *OTT3 3HP/380V-Spray Height 0.9 m - 453.1m3/hr 6 886.90 € 43 1 1 33.0

OT01-0195-
335+OT19-0006-550 *OTT4 5HP/380V-Spray Height 1.1 m - 647.2 m3/hr 7 286.80 € 43 1 1 33.0

SMALL & MEDIUM FOUNTAINS & AERATORS(1)

FRACTIONAL SERIES

OT04-0014-220 *OTT13
Fractional Standard 1/2 HP - 5 patterns ( High volume, Gemini, Phoenix, Rocket, Mixer)  
41 to 115 m3/hr 2 087.70 € 43 1 1 12.0

OT04-0015-220 *OTT14
Fractional De Luxe With 3 Lights 1/2 HP - 5 patterns  
(High volume, Gemini, Phoenix, Rocket, Mixer) - 41 to 115 m3/hr 3 024.50 € 43 1 1 12.0

CONCEPT 3: AERATING FOUNTAINS(3)

 SUNBURST

OT01-0081-
215+OT19-0001-150

*OTT15 1HP /220V-Spray Height 1.2 m - 114.4  m3/hr 4 874.10 € 43 1 1 31.0

OT01-0082-
215+OT19-0001-250 *OTT16 2HP /220V -Spray Height 2 m - 138.1 m3/hr 5 624.00 € 43 1 1 31.0

OT01-0083-
335+OT19-0001-350 *OTT17 3HP/380V-Spray Height 2.9 m - 167.2 m3/hr 6 773.80 € 43 1 1 31.0

OT01-0085-
335+OT19-0001-550 *OTT18 5HP/380V-Spray Height 3.2 m -  237.3 m3/hr 7 986.70 € 43 1 1 31.0

ACCESSORIES

ELECTRICAL CABINET

VECM230016 *OTT89 Single Phase W/O light - 0.5 - 1 - 2 CV 1 287.90 € 43 1 1 30.0

VECT380016 *OTT90 Tri Phase W/O light - 3 & 5 CV 1 487.80 € 43 1 1 30.0

VECLTKIT VECLTKIT Light kit 833.20 € 43 1 1 15.0

SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR 

L92101 *OTT94 Submersible Electrical Connector 3 x 1.5 mm² to 5 x 6 mm² 53.60 € 43 1 1 0.3

SUBMERSIBLE CABLES ( 100 m COIL)

50150044000 *OTT95 Submersible cable 4G x 1.5 mm2 179.40 € 43 1 1 12.0

50250044000 *OTT96 Submersible cable 4G x 2.5 mm2 262.20 € 43 1 1 12.0

50400044000 *OTT97 Submersible cable 4G x 4 mm2 417.70 € 43 1 1 12.0

50600044000 *OTT98 Submersible cable 4G x 6 mm2 619.80 € 43 1 1 12.0
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SERVICES - Consult your local Rain Bird Sales Representative for service availability

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

STANDARD EXCHANGE PROGRAM

FAULTY CONTROLLERS AND ELECTRONIC BOARDS REPLACEMENT BY REFURBISHED BOARD GUARANTEED 6 MONTH IN A 48H DELAY

BEPM15006 BEPM15006 SDI -Complete interface - (M15006) 1 653.20 € 99 1 1

BEPM15002 BEPM15002 MDI-Complete interface - (M15002) 2 645.00 € 99 1 1

BEPM15008 BEPM15008 LDI -Complete interface - (M15008) 2 645.00 € 99 1 1

BEPM25350 BEPM25350 TWI-Complete interface - (M25350) 3 655.50 € 99 1 1

BEPCS19442 BEPCS19442 WS PRO2 - CR1000 DATALOGGER - Electronic board (CS19442) 1 698.30 € 99 1 1

BEPH59930 BEPH59930 WS PRO LT - Weather station (without power supply and cables) (H59930) 2 948.10 € 99 1 1

BEP18105 BEP18105 RADIO MODEM RF416 - Radio modem (18105) 1 061.30 € 99 1 1

BEP14050 BEP14050 CR200 DATALOGGER - Electronic board (14050) 872.90 € 99 1 1

BEPK80030 BEPK80030 TBOS FT IR (>2004) - Complete controller (K80030) 165.30 € 99 1 1

BEPK80040 BEPK80040 TBOS FT UNIVERSAL - Complete controller (K80040) 188.50 € 99 1 1

BEPF48220 BEPF48220 TBOS-II - Complete Field Transmitter (F48220) 200.00 € 99 1 1

BEPJA1100 BEPJA1100 CYCLIK FT CI - Complete controller (JA1100) 188.50 € 99 1 1

BEPJA1300 BEPJA1300 CYCLIK FT MICRO - Complete controller (JA1300) 188.50 € 99 1 1

BEPM72005 BEPM72005 ESP SAT - MIB TW - Electronic board (M72005) 1 615.00 € 99 1 1

BEP63440503S BEP63440503S ESP SITE - MODEM KIT - Electronic board (63440503S) 1 211.30 € 99 1 1

BEPM72055 BEPM72055 ESP SITE - COMMUNICATION BOARD - Electronic board (M72055) 2 271.20 € 99 1 1

BEPM45505 BEPM45505 ESP 24 SITE - Electronic board (M45505) 2 833.50 € 99 1 1

BEPM45705 BEPM45705 ESP 40 SITE - Electronic board (M45705) 3 268.20 € 99 1 1

BEPM34105 BEPM34105 CCU-6 - Complete interface (M34105) 3 532.90 € 99 1 1

BEPM32105 BEPM32105 CCU-28 - Complete interface (M32105) 7 318.20 € 99 1 1

BEP63356101 BEP63356101 CCU - MODEM - Electronic board (63356101) 1 237.00 € 99 1 1

BEPF43170 BEPF43170 LXD DECODER MODULE - Electronic board (F43170) 656.10 € 99 1 1

BEPF43120 BEPF43120 ESP-LXD Electronic board (F43120) 890.00 € 99 1 1

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing, the price for the Services will be at the rates published by Rain Bird and in effect at the time the Services are performed, as per 
Field Services Price List, in Golf Price List and Landscape Irrigation Price List.
 
Rain Bird rates are Hourly Rate for extra time on premise, Standard Daily Rate, Saturday Rate if available will be billed 50% surcharge, and Sunday and National 
Holidays if available will be billed at 100% surcharge per day. 

Rain Bird reserves the right to change the prices from time to time without notice to Customer; but such changes shall not apply retroactively. 

Customer shall pay Seller for every day, or portion thereof, determined on a portal to portal basis from Seller’s facilities, together with traveling and living expenses 
of Seller’s Field Representatives.



* Discounts are NOT cumulative with any other discount
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GSP SYSTEM ONLY *

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

GSP SYSTEM ONLY

ONE YEAR OFF SITE SERVICE PLAN CLASSIC

003240 003240 One-year Global Service Plan CLASSIC (GSP CLASSIC) 1 716.00 € 48 1 1

ONE YEAR GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN PLUS

003239PL 003239PL One-year Global Service Plan PLUS (GSP PLUS) 2 678.20 € 48 1 1

THREE YEARS GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN PREMIUM

003239PR 003239PR Three-years Global Service Plan PREMIUM (GSP PREMIUM) 3 119.10 € 48 1 1

GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN FLEX CLASSIC (6 MONTHS SERVICE)

003247MI 003247MI GSP FLEX off-site Service Plan 1 175.90 € 48 1 1

GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN FLEX PLUS (6 MONTHS SERVICE)

003247PL 003247PL One-year Global Service Plan FLEX CLASSIC (GSP FLEX CLASSIC) 2 212.80 € 48 1

GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN FLEX PREMIUM (6 MONTHS SERVICE)

003247PR 003247PR One-year Global Service Plan FLEX PLUS (GSP FLEX PLUS) 2 631.10 € 48 1

GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN FOR IQ SYSTEM (GSP IQ)

003240IQ 003240IQ Three-year Global Service Plan FLEX PREMIUM (GSP FLEX PREMIUM) 700.00 € 48 1

ONE YEAR GSP PUMP STATION

003253 003253 GSP Pump Station 1 942.10 € 48 1 1

GLOBAL SERVICE PLAN OPTIONS OUTSIDE THE GSP CONTRACT

003246 003246
3 years PC plan FULL - 3 years subscription - Annual instalment: 
 - PC according to Rain Bird specification 877.10 € 48 1 1

003246TO 003246TO
3 years PC plan Tower - 3 years subscription - Annual instalment: 
- PC according to Rain Bird specification 444.90 € 48 1 1

PHONE ASSISTANCE PACKAGES

003260 003260 Phone Support - 4-hour package 750.00 € 48 1 1

003261 003261 Phone Support - 6-hour package 1 063.00 € 48 1 1

003262 003262 Phone Support - 10-hour package 1 625.00 € 48 1 1

ON SITE ASSISTANCE

ON-SITE ASSISTANCE INCLUDING: PREPARATION, TRAVELING, ACCOMMODATION, REPORT

003238 003238 One-day on-site technical assistance 1 332.20 € 48 1 1

003248 003248 On site start-up 1 332.20 € 48 1 1

003238H 003238H Half day on-site technical assistance applicable if, travel plus assistance, is less than 5 hours 788.60 € 48 1 1

PRE-SCHEDULED SYSTEM START-UP / WINTERIZATION

003234 003234
Irrigation system pre-season start-up & post season winterization: 
 - Turf system (Football, Site Control, ESP LXD) 
 - Including: Preparation, Travelling mileage, Report

2 000.90 € 48 1 1

003235 003235
Irrigation system pre-season start-up & post season winterization: 
 - Turf system (Bowling Green, Garden System) 
 - Including: Preparation, Travelling mileage, Report

1 332.20 € 48 1 1



* Discounts are NOT cumulative with any other discount
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GSP SYSTEM ONLY *

Model Part Number Description Price (€) Cat. Dealer 
Qty

Master 
Qty

Weight/
Box/kg

SPECIFIC PC SERVICES

PC FOR MAXICOM², IQ OR SITECONTROL

PC PACK TURF 003270

PC Package - Included: PC according to Rain Bird specifications with 3-year hardware warranty 
next business day on site, Port multiplier (if needed), Printer, Network adaptor or Wi Fi adaptor 
(on request), uninterruptible power supply, Remote access software, Peripheral and software 
installation - (Specify the Language)

2 380.50 € 48 1 1 25.0

PC FOR REPLACEMENT (ONLY PC TOWER)

PC TOWER TURF 003271
PC according to Rain Bird specification: 
- 3 year warranty next business day on site 
- PC pre-configuring and pre-inspection (no Rain Bird’s SW installation)

1 045.80 € 48 1 1 10.0

TRAINING

1-DAY RAIN BIRD ACADEMY - SEE ANNUAL SCHEDULE

001211A1 001211A1 A1 - Irrigation System Design Level 1 (1 day) - per trainee 230.00 € 49 1 1

001211A2 001211A2 A2 - Irrigation Equipment Choices and Settings (1 day) - per trainee 230.00 € 49 1 1

001211A3 001211A3 A3 - 230V & 9V Controllers - Wiring and programming (1day) - per trainee 230.00 € 49 1 1

001211A4 001211A4 A4 - 230V & Decoder Advanced Controllers (1day) - per trainee 230.00 € 49 1 1

CUSTOMIZED TRAINING

003214 003214

One day on site customized training including: 
- Preparation 
- Attendees teaching materials 
- Training officer’s travel and accommodation expenses

1 401.00 € 49 1 1
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SECTION I - GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

Article 1 – Scope 

1.1.	 These general terms and conditions of sale (”GTCS”) apply to all orders for 
products (”Products”) sent to Rain Bird by the customer (”Customer”).

1.2.	 Placing an order with Rain Bird implies complete adherence to these GTCS, irre-
spective of any stipulations to the contrary that may appear on the Customer’s 
purchase orders or in their general terms and conditions of purchase or on any 
document originating from the Customer. Any modification, even partial, of 
these GTCS shall be considered null and void and may not be invoked against 
Rain Bird, without its prior express written agreement.

Article 2 – Order 

2.1.	 The order may be sent in writing or by EDI from the Customer to Rain Bird. It 
does not become binding – and the sales contract is not entered into – until it 
is accepted by Rain Bird, it being understood that Rain Bird’s acceptance may 
result from an order confirmation sent to the Customer or from Rain Bird start-
ing to perform the contract. Commitments made by representatives are only 
valid following approval by Rain Bird.

2.2.	 Unless otherwise stipulated on the order confirmation, all sales are deemed to 
have been made in the place indicated on the order confirmation.

2.3.	 All orders accepted by Rain Bird are firm and binding and must be honored 
by the Customer who, among other things, is responsible for taking delivery. 
Cancellations and modifications are not permitted without Rain Bird’s express 
written consent. In any event, all fees and cost arising from a modification or a 
cancellation are at the Customer’s expense.

Article 3 – Delivery - Shipping - Transfer of risks 

3.1.	 Unless expressly stipulated otherwise, Products are sold ”Ex-Works” (Incoterms 
CCI 2010) from Rain Bird’s site in Aix en Provence, ZI Les Milles (France) and the 
delivery is carried out by making the Products available at the aforementioned 
site. Rain Bird shall inform the Customer when the Products are available for 
collection.

3.2.	 Upon receiving notification of availability, and unless expressly stipulated oth-
erwise, shipping is carried out at the Customer’s expense and responsibility by 
the carrier of his choice. The Customer is therefore responsible for taking out 
suitable insurance. Products are carried at the recipient’s risk notwithstanding 
Rain Bird’s retention of title clause, as stipulated in article 9 of these GTCS. Any 
formalities, export and import fees, as well as related laws and taxes, are also at 
the Customer’s expense and responsibility.

3.3.	 The transfer of risks and responsibility for the Products is made at the first of 
these dates a) either the date of collection of the Products by the carrier des-
ignated by the Customer or b) in the five (5) days following the notification by 
Rain Bird of the Products’ availability for collection. In the case that the Products 
are not collected by this time, Rain Bird may invoice the Customer for storage 
costs.

Article 4 – Delivery – Delivery times 

4.1.	 The delivery of Products is definitive and they may not be returned or ex-
changed. Rain Bird reserves the right to carry out partial deliveries with the 
corresponding partial invoices.

4.2.	 Unless expressly stipulated otherwise, delivery times are indicative and may 
not be subject to late penalties, damages, deductions or cancellation of open 
orders, whatever the causes, significance and consequences of the delay.

4.3.	 Rain Bird is released from its delivery obligations in the case of force majeure 
events including but not limited to war, riots, fire, strikes, natural disasters and 
inability to obtain supply.

4.4.	 If the Customer does not take delivery in the place and on the date stated in 
the contract, he is nevertheless obliged to respect the contract payment terms. 
In this case, the Products shall be stored by Rain Bird in a place of its choosing, 
at the Customer’s risk and expense.

Article 5 – Acceptance – Receipt - Non-compliance – Returns 

5.1.	 The Customer’s signature on the delivery order implies his acceptance. With-
out prejudice to the provisions concerning measures to be taken against the 
carrier, the Customer must inform Rain Bird in writing of any non-compliance 
within five (5) days of the delivery. After this time, no claim shall be accepted 
and the Products shall be deemed to be compliant. Any total or partial use of 
the Products supposes full acceptance by the Customer.

5.2.	 Any return of Products which is not compliant with the order is subject to Rain 
Bird’s prior written agreement. Any returns without this prior written agree-
ment shall not be eligible for a credit note, a replacement or a refund of return 
shipping fees which are at the Customer’s expense. The Customer is responsi-
ble for providing evidence of the Product’s stated defects or anomalies and to 
give Rain Bird or its representatives the means to check and resolve them. The 
Customer must refrain from intervening or involving a third-party. Failing this, 
non-compliance of Products may not be acknowledged by Rain Bird.

5.3.	 If Rain Bird acknowledges that a Product is non-compliant and accepts its re-
turn then it may choose whether to provide a free replacement, to issue a cred-
it note or to repair it, to the exclusion of any penalty or damages.

Article 6 – Price – Terms of payment 

6.1.	 Unless otherwise expressly stipulated, the Products are sold at the price in 
effect on the day that the order is accepted by Rain Bird. Prices are in euros 
excluding taxes and ex-work prices from Rain Bird Europe, GCA Logistics Fos, 
5 rue de Shanghai, Distriport porte de l’Asie, 13220 Port Saint Louis du Rhône, 
France.

6.2.	 Unless stipulated otherwise, invoices are payable within net 60 days from the 
invoice date. Complaints do not exempt the Customer from paying each in-
voice by its due date.

6.3.	 Sales packaging is indicated in the rate in the column: ”Unit of Sale”. All Products 
may be ordered without sales packaging with an automatic 10% surcharge.

6.4.	 If payment is not made within the agreed time frame, the Customer shall be li-
able for late penalties of an amount equivalent to the application of an interest 
rate three times the French legal interest rate for the sums due, in addition to 
a penalty of 40 euros for recovery fees. Rain Bird reserves the right to demand 
further compensation, upon appropriate justification.

6.5.	 Failure to pay all or part of the price by the agreed due date shall lead Rain Bird 
to demand that the Customer immediately pays any outstanding sums owed 
to Rain Bird by the Customer, even if they are not yet due, and whatever the 
agreed terms of payment may be. Furthermore, in the case of default in pay-
ment, 48 hours from the formal notification letter sent by registered post with 
receipt of delivery, Rain Bird has the option to:
•	 suspend the delivery or fulfillment of all or part of open orders,
•	 cancel the sale of Products and any open orders,
•	 request the return of Products already delivered to the Customer in ac-

cordance with the retention of title clause below.
Should Rain Bird choose to employ one or more of the above options,  it 
does so without prejudice to its right to demand the payment of all out-
standing sums and late penalties. In the case of cancellation of the sale, Rain 
Bird shall keep any sums already paid by way of compensation.

6.6.	 In the case that the Customer’s credit rating is downgraded, Rain Bird may de-
mand guarantees or a cash payment.
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Article 7 – Warranty – Liability 

7.1.	 Subject to article 7.4 below and with the exception of the Products mentioned 
in article 7.2 below, Rain Bird guarantees the replacement or reimbursement 
of Products that prove to be defective after normal use, for a three year period 
from date of manufacturing. Rain Bird reserves the right to request that prod-
ucts identified as defective are returned.

7.2.	 Subject to article 7.4 below, Rain Bird guarantees the replacement or reim-
bursement of the following Products if they prove to be defective following 
normal use, and for five a year period from their date of manufacturing: series 
1800, series U nozzles, series 1400, DV and PEB valves, 5000, 8005 rotors, 
Falcon, Eagle rotors, subject to the simultaneous installation of a Rain Bird 
Swing Joint.
Rain Bird reserves the right to request that products identified as defective 
are returned.

7.3.	 The warranty described in articles 7.1 and 7.2 is limited, at Rain Bird’s discretion, 
to the replacement or repair of the defective Product or of the defective parts. 
Shipping fees of defective Products are at the Customer’s own expense, and 
the latter must be returned to Rain Bird Europe, GCA Logistics Fos, 5 rue de 
Shanghai, Distriport porte de l’Asie, 13220 Port Saint Louis du Rhône, France. 
Repairs or replacements carried out under the warranty do not extend the 
warranty period.

7.4.	 Warranty exclusions. Rain Bird’s warranty is excluded:
•	 if the defect or deterioration is due to normal wear and tear, negligence 

or incorrect or abnormal use, use that does not comply with Rain Bird’s 
conditions of use, maintenance work or assembly, disassembly or reas-
sembly that is defective or does not comply with Rain Bird’s specifications 
or non-respect, at any time, of the Product’s environmental and power 
supply specifications. In this respect, it is recalled that Rain Bird Products 
are lubricated with water and must be mounted and installed without the 
addition of chemical products;

•	 for incidents arising from unforeseeable circumstances, caused by force 
majeure or beyond Rain Bird’s control, notably, but not limited to, the 
case of lack of power supply or telecommunications, strikes, wars, riots 
or natural disasters.

7.5.	 Guarantee of replaced parts under the replacement program. Rain Bird is re-
sponsible for the replacement of spare parts that are included in the Rain Bird 
replacement program ”Board Exchange Program” and that prove to be defec-
tive following normal use. This is valid for a six month period from the date of 
invoice.

7.6.	 Unless otherwise stipulated, Rain Bird’s responsibility is, in all eventualities, 
limited to the value of the Products in question and only includes material 
damage, to the exclusion of immaterial damage (such as loss of earnings, op-
erating loss, commercial damage, additional charges, etc.). The Customer may 
not make a claim for any other sum whatsoever, the aforementioned amount 
being the limit for compensation paid by Rain Bird to the Customer. In any 
eventuality, the Customer must:
•	 take all reasonable measures to reduce any damage;
•	 not take any unreasonable actions likely to worsen the damage.

7.7.	 In this regard, the Customer must personally take any useful measures, notably 
through subscription to any insurance policies, which provide greater protec-
tion than that which is aforementioned, in value and in nature.

Article 8 – Intellectual Property 

8.1.	 Rain Bird is the owner of all intellectual property rights, notably all copyrights, 
designs and prototypes, patents and brands, relating to the Products, includ-
ing software Products or those including software. The purchase of Products 
under these GTCS does not imply any transfer of the intellectual property 
rights of these Products to the Customer.

8.2.	 The Customer agrees not to do anything or to allow anybody to do anything 
that may infringe Rain Bird’s intellectual property rights. To this effect, the Cus-
tomer is forbidden from transferring any right and giving any guarantee, assur-
ance or benefit over Rain Bird’s intellectual property rights.
The Customer is authorized to distribute Rain Bird’s software Products 
as well as software incorporated into Products on a non-exclusive and 
non-transferable basis, for the purpose of the use of the Products connect-
ed to the aforementioned software by end-users.
The Customer is forbidden from doing anything with the software Products 
and software incorporated into the Products other than distributing them 
as indicated above.
The Customer is forbidden in particular from:
•	 modifying software Products, including for the correction of errors, as 

Rain Bird reserves the right to correct any errors in software Products;
•	 rewriting the source code of software Products, in particular through 

decompilation or reverse engineering, as the Customer must contact 
Rain Bird to examine the conditions in which the Customer assures the 
inter-operability of a software developed for its needs with a Rain Bird 
software Product;

•	 altering or deleting mentions of ownership of intellectual property rights 
appearing in software Products or in materials for software Products.

The Customer distributes software Products with their license contract pur-
suant to which the end-users shall be granted a right of use by Rain Bird. 
The guarantees attached to software Products conferred to end- users are 
defined in the accompanying license contract.

Article 9 – Retention of title 
The transfer of ownership of the Products is subject to the Customer’s pay-
ment in full the whole price including any extra charges in full before the 
due date. This payment is made by actual receipt by Rain Bird of the price 
including any extra charges.
If payment is not made within the agreed time period, Rain Bird reserves 
the right to take back Products already delivered at the Customer’s risk and 
expense. In the event of seizure or any other measures involving the Prod-
ucts taken by a third party, the Customer informs Rain Bird without delay in 
order to enable it to object and to protect its rights. Furthermore, the Cus-
tomer is forbidden from selling, pledging or transferring the ownership of 
the Products as a guarantee before payment in full of their price to Rain Bird.

Article 10 – Tolerances 
The photographs and features of the Products displayed in the price lists or 
any other Rain Bird document are as accurate as possible representations 
but have no contractual value.
If Rain Bird does not invoke, at a particular time, one of the provisions of the 
GTCS, this may not be interpreted as a renunciation on its part of the right 
to invoke them at a later date.

Article 11 – Applicable law – Governing jurisdiction 
Sales made with Rain Bird are governed by French law, to the exclusion of 
international private law rules.
Any dispute that may arise between the parties concerning the entering 
into, interpretation, conclusion, performance or termination of a sale or of 
their commercial relations or their consequences is subject to the author-
ity of the Commercial Court of Paris, even in the case of additional claims, 
claims under warranty or multiple defendants.
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SECTION II – GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SERVICE

Article 1 – Scope 

1.1.	 These general conditions of service (”GCS”) apply to all services provided by 
Rain Bird to a Customer, in addition to the contractual provisions of any service 
provision contracts signed between them. In the case of any contradiction or 
inconsistency between the provisions of these conditions and those stipulated 
in the aforementioned contracts, then the latters shall prevail.
1.2 These GCS are made up of the above GTCS, transferred to the provision 
of services by Rain Bird unless specifically specified otherwise, and the pro-
visions of this section II.

Article 2 – Technical Support Agreement 

2.1.	 This technical agreement contract applies solely to irrigation systems’ material 
and software supplied by Rain Bird.

2.2.	 The Customer provides Rain Bird with the name(s) of the person or people in 
charge of the irrigation system who shall request Rain Bird’s services. These 
people will have been given training on the use of the Rain Bird system and 
are qualified to use it.
The Customer provides Rain Bird with a detailed description of the installa-
tion of the system in place.
The Customer shall be equipped with a telephone line dedicated to and 
reserved for the operation of the centralised management of the irrigation 
system and an internet connection. The Customer shall maintain the system 
in perfect working order and carry out any and all necessary care and main-
tenance operations on a regular basis.
The sprinkling system’s electrical and hydraulic plans must be precise and 
regularly updated.

2.3.	 RainBird waives any liability for the implementation of recommendations or 
instructions given by telephone.

2.4.	 Rain Bird’s commitments shall not be binding in the case of intervention by 
untrained or unauthorised third parties. Rain Bird’s commitments do not apply 
in the event of installation on a centralised PC of any software disrupting the 
working of the sprinkler management system.

2.5.	 The Customer agrees to ensure that the backup of all of its files and programs 
prior to the technical support providing assistance. Rain Bird waives any liabil-
ity for the loss of such data.

Article 3 – Studies 

3.1.	 Rain Bird shall carry out the services entrusted to it in accordance with profes-
sional rules and standards and shall comply with any applicable instructions, 
rules, norms and recommendations.

3.2.	 When performing its engagements, Rain Bird shall comply with the assign-
ments, data, rules and other key information provided by the Customer.

3.3.	 Each study’s completion lead time shall be determined beforehand by mutual 
agreement between Rain Bird and the Customer.

Article 4 – On-site services 

4.1.	 The Customer agrees to make available to the persons responsible for provid-
ing services on behalf of Rain Bird the necessary staff having sufficient knowl-
edge of the site in order to deal with any requests.

4.2.	 The Customer agrees to give Rain Bird staff access to equipment and to inform 
them of any safety rules or instructions for the site.

Article 5 – Training 
The Customer agrees to make available to the persons responsible for pro-
viding services on behalf of Rain Bird premises suitable and equipped for 
the purposes of training operations (courses organized on-site), to comply 
with requirements related to the number, training and knowledge level of 
participants and to respect the schedule agreed by the parties, in particular 
as regards the date and time of beginning of training.

Article 6 – Liability 

6.1.	 Unless otherwise stipulated, when Rain Bird is held liable, its liability is, in 
all cases, limited in value to the annual cost of the provision of the services 
in question for all damages (whether related or not) suffered for a period of 
twelve consecutive months and only includes material damages, to the exclu-
sion of any indirect damages (such as loss of earnings, operating loss, commer-
cial detriment, additional charges, etc.).

6.2.	 The Customer may not try to claim any other sum whatsoever, the aforemen-
tioned amount being the maximum compensation that may be paid to the 
Customer by Rain Bird. In any case, the Customer shall:
•	 take all reasonable measures to reduce the damage suffered;
•	 not take any unreasonable measures likely to increase the damage suf-

fered.

Article 7 – Applicable law – Governing jurisdiction 
Services provided by Rain Bird are governed by French law, to the exclusion 
of international private law rules.
Any dispute that may arise between the parties concerning the entering 
into, interpretation, conclusion, performance or termination of one or sev-
eral services or their commercial relations or their consequences is subject 
to the authority of the Commercial Court of Paris, even in the case of addi-
tional claims, claims under warranty or multiple defendants.

Article 8 – Data Privacy 
The personal information located in the system can only be used by busi-
ness management personnel. These data are confidential and can only be 
used for internal purposes.
Related personnel who have a right of access and rectification can exercise 
their rights by contacting:
Rain Bird Europe - marketing service-rbe@rainbird.eu
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ON-SURFACE 
APPLICATIONS

SLOPES
up to 2,5 m

SUB-SURFACE APPLICATIONS
Copper Shield™ Technology

• Flexible – Provides industry leading flexibility for fast and easy installation
• Durable – Dual-layered tubing: Resistant to chemicals, UV damage and algae growth
• Efficient – Low profile emitter design results in reduced friction loss, allowing longer lateral 
                      runs and more cost-effective system design
• Reliable – Clog-resistant design ensures that water will keep flowing to your plant material

Rain Bird XF Series
The most flexible, 
kink resistant 
pressure-compensating 
in line emitter tubing.

That’s intelligent.
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Rain Bird Ibérica. S.A.
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Rain Bird Turkey
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34760 Ümraniye, İstanbul
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Rain Bird Deutschland GmbH
Königstraße 10c
71083 Stuttgart
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rbd@rainbird.eu

www.rainbird.eu

At Rain Bird®, we believe it is our  
responsibility to develop products  
and technologies that use water  
efficiently. Our commitment also  
extends to education, training and  
services for our industry and our  
communities. 

The need to conserve water has  
never been greater. We want to do  
even more, and with your help,  
we can. Visit www.rainbird.com  
for more information about  
The Intelligent Use of Water™.
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